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 1/7/2019 2:10:19 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$85.57 1 11/29/2018 39 $85.57 2930 - Texas School Ready 
Comprehensive

5200 HS Operating-2 2930-5200-531-458060

$85.57
$139.95 1 12/10/2018 28 $139.95 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305

$139.95
12/12/2018 26 $1,200.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/12/2018 26 $650.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/12/2018 26 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$2,450.00
$20.00 1 12/3/2018 35 $20.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000

$20.00
12/11/2018 27 $725.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
12/10/2018 28 $550.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-020
11/27/2018 41 $686.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,961.00
10/18/2018 81 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-432001-005
10/31/2018 68 $215.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-432001-005
10/23/2018 76 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/2/2018 66 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/6/2018 62 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/6/2018 62 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/6/2018 62 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

11/13/2018 55 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/14/2018 54 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/14/2018 54 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/14/2018 54 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/15/2018 53 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/15/2018 53 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/16/2018 52 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/19/2018 49 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
11/13/2018 55 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-432001-005

$2,045.00
11/13/2018 55 $220.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/13/2018 55 $120.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010
11/13/2018 55 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

$440.00
12/5/2018 33 $193.58 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-441205
12/5/2018 33 $14.52 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-441205
12/5/2018 33 $193.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001
12/5/2018 33 $14.52 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441001-005

$416.20
$234.78 1 12/12/2018 26 $234.78 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441010

$234.78
$7,576.65 1 12/3/2018 35 $7,576.65 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032

$7,576.65
$82.00 1 11/29/2018 39 $82.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$82.00
$1,500.00 1 11/2/2018 66 $1,500.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008

$1,500.00
12/12/2018 26 $3,567.03 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-432001
12/12/2018 26 $3,571.71 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-432001

$7,138.74
12/12/2018 26 $3.55 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 26 $32.52 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 26 $2.78 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 26 $22.02 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 26 $33.57 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003

$94.44
$47.76 1 12/21/2018 17 $47.76 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$47.76
11/15/2018 53 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
10/24/2018 75 $1,500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020
12/4/2018 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$2,500.00
$25.00 1 12/5/2018 33 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$25.00
12/4/2018 34 $1.30 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405
12/4/2018 34 $1.30 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405

12/17/2018 21 $1.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-441405
$4.00

$478.74 1 12/6/2018 32 $478.74 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
$478.74

$184.65 1 11/15/2018 53 $184.65 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 2180-3150-001-461006
$184.65

$38.50 1 11/14/2018 54 $38.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060
$38.50

12/10/2018 28 $204.24 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-460105
12/10/2018 28 $200.33 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-460105

$404.57
$12.00 1 11/28/2018 40 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305

$12.00
$119.50 1 11/20/2018 48 $119.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

1A

DIANA PEDRAZA 327190 01/07/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE

Dell 3330 Toner cartridge 
Xerox 3330 laser printer for ADA Paul T. 

Total
DENNISE LUNA 327189 01/07/2019 REIMBURSEMENT FOR EMBROIDERY ON 

Total

DELL MARKETING LP 327188 01/07/2019 $404.57 1

CYNTHIA GARCIA 327187 01/07/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE
Total

CRITTER CARE VETERINARY CLINIC 327186 01/07/2019 OPEN P.O. K-9 FOOD 
Total

Dispose of branches & mixed waste for FY 18-19
Dispose of branches & mixed waste for FY 18-19
Dispose of branches & mixed waste for FY 18-19

Total
CORE & MAIN LP 327185 01/07/2019 226-086310-000 FULL CIRCLE REPAIR CLAMP 8X 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 327184 01/07/2019 $4.00 3

ALFREDO GUERRA III
ERIC ALVARADO
CLARISSA ROSALES

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 327183 01/07/2019 Weekly E. coli testing on effluent samples for FY 18-

Total

CHRISTINA PEREZ 327182 01/07/2019 $2,500.00 3

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 327181 01/07/2019 ACCT#10242190-6
Total

GRANT#2017-WE-AX-0048
NOVEMBER 2018- GRANT#2017-WE-AX-0048 

Total
CASA JUAREZ RESTAURANT SUPPLY 327180 01/07/2019 $94.44 1 Flavacol salt EA 2045 

JG 1378 Gal louana Pop n Lite premium popping oil
PK 0050 STR-5 coffee stirrers 5' minimix red
popcorn bag#2 printed 3x2x7'oz CS 503
Weaver movie popcorn medium kernel sk 7301

Total

CASA DE MISERICORDIA 327179 01/07/2019 $7,138.74 2

CAPLUCK INC. 327178 01/07/2019 ADD-ON CEAP-DATA BRIDGE ANNUAL FEE
Total

BRIANNA HERRERA 327177 01/07/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE
Total

BRENNTAG SOUTHWEST INC. 327176 01/07/2019 Blended Aluminum Sulfate, Polymer, Copper, & Iron
Total

AT&T 327175 01/07/2019 ACCT#287022832649
Total

Administration Building - Pest control service
Agriculture Building - Pest control service
Records - Pest control service

Total
AT&T 327174 01/07/2019 $416.20 2 ACCT#956-712-8864 053 9

LATE FEE
956 712-8426 
LATE FEE

Total

ASASH TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 327173 01/07/2019 $440.00 3

PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT

Total

PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT

EMERGENCY SERVICE CALL
EMERGENCY ELEVATOR REPAIR
EMERGENCY SERVICE CALL

Total
ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA MD 327172 01/07/2019 $2,045.00 16 PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT

PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT
PRE/POST EXAM FOR EMPLOYMENT

ARELLANOS PLUMBING, LLC 327171 01/07/2019 $1,961.00 3

BOOK TICKETS 120
CASE NUMBER 5000
WARNING TICKETS 5000

Total
ANA MARIA HUERTA 327170 01/07/2019 TRAVEL DIFFERENCE AUSTIN, TX 12/03/18

Total

ALDI PRINTING 327169 01/07/2019 $2,450.00 1

AL & ROB SALES 327168 01/07/2019 Work boot W-10702, Size 13EW
Total

ADRIANA MUNIZ 327167 01/07/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE

Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/7/2019 2:10:19 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$119.50
12/4/2018 34 $81.92 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $122.75 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $22.14 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $614.63 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $63.47 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $112.14 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $1,048.94 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $447.97 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $232.81 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $607.37 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $103.07 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $105.29 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $573.98 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $300.98 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $46.74 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $17.69 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $44.69 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $69.86 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $219.19 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

12/4/2018 34 $104.99 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460004

$4,940.62
12/14/2018 24 $240.34 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
12/14/2018 24 $90.72 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
12/14/2018 24 $1,176.45 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
12/14/2018 24 $1,252.44 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

$2,759.95
$113.15 1 12/12/2018 26 $113.15 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

$113.15
12/13/2018 25 $21.98 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
12/13/2018 25 $65.97 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
12/13/2018 25 $21.98 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
12/13/2018 25 $43.96 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$153.89
$65.97 1 12/13/2018 25 $65.97 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000

$65.97
$100.00 1 11/9/2018 59 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005

$100.00
12/4/2018 34 $69.65 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000
12/4/2018 34 $20.74 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000

$90.39
$923.08 1 10/4/2018 95 $923.08 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-045

$923.08
$750.00 1 12/12/2018 26 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

$750.00
$180.00 1 12/5/2018 33 $180.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-432088

$180.00
12/6/2018 32 $2,130.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
12/6/2018 32 ($149.10) 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,980.90
11/8/2018 60 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
11/8/2018 60 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
12/3/2018 35 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,500.00
12/4/2018 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
12/4/2018 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
12/4/2018 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
12/4/2018 34 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$2,000.00
$500.00 1 11/20/2018 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
6/14/2018 207 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451159
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451159
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158D.C. JUVENILE

L.F.H.H. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE

LAW OFFICE OF ELIZABETH MARTINEZ 
PLLC

327205 01/07/2019 $4,132.00 14

LAW OFFICE OF EDUARDO CASTILLO PLLC 327204 01/07/2019 JOAQUIN JOEL MONTEMAYOR
Total

JOCELYN ORTIZ
JAVIER ALONZO SILVA
LUIS DAVID PADILLA
PEDRO ARCINIEGA

Total

LAW OFFICE OF ARTURO GALLEGOS 327203 01/07/2019 $2,000.00 4

BELIMO AMB24-SR 
DISCOUNT 

Total
ERNEST GARZA 327202 01/07/2019 $1,500.00 3 EDUARDO RANGEL

EDUARDO RANGEL
ARTURO MARTINEZ JR

Total

ENERGY CONTROL TECHNOLOGIES INC. 327201 01/07/2019 $1,980.90 1

EL PUENTE COUNSELING CENTER 327200 01/07/2019 General/individual observations, conference, and 
Total

EDWARD P DANCAUSE 327199 01/07/2019 JUAN CARLOS SOTO
Total

Reservation of car rental in Dallas, Texas 
Taxes and Fees

Total
EAN HOLDING LLC 327198 01/07/2019 RENTAL FOR CLAIMANT D. RAMOS

Total

EAN HOLDING LLC 327197 01/07/2019 $90.39 1

DYLAN S LAUGHLIN 327196 01/07/2019 REIMB: L-3 EVALUATION
Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 327195 01/07/2019 47760  24"2IN1 Squeezee Push Broom
Total

40621  Nicholson 12" Mill Bastard File
47760  24"2IN1 Squeezee Push Broom
66518  LG all purpose slip on glove
66519  XL All purpose slip on glove

Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 327194 01/07/2019 $153.89 1

DON PABLOS RESTAURANT 327193 01/07/2019 BREAKFAST FOR JURORS-111TH DIST.CRT.
Total

Total
DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC 327192 01/07/2019 $2,759.95 1 DLT Part No. 1020-3638

DLT Part No. 1020-3638 
DLT Part No. 1020-3638
DLT Part No. 1020-3638

Total

presml colorations washable premium glue stick set 
of 30, white
smchart manuscript chart tablet 25 sheets

SPIFFY colorations stubby chubby markers

sponge colorations washable chubbie markers

Shipping and Handling Charge

MCM crayola miltucultural ultra-clean washable 
markers
medt spectra art tissue 12x18 50 sheets

megarack 8-roll floor rack with casters

njumbo colorations jumbo wood craft sticks 500 
pieces
pipe colorations cleaners assorted clolrs pack of 100

chalkegg colorations chunky chalk eggs set of 18

dough coloratrions best value dough set of 30

ewc economy weight colored poster board 50 sheets

glupump elmers gallon pump

lrol repositionable con-tact cover 18w x 60ft

9ne newsprint easel paper 9 x 12 500 sheets

9wt tagboard 9 x 12 white

A8MUL CRAYOLA MULTICULTURAL CRAYONS set 
of 8
arb assorted colors poster board 22x28 pack of 100

ASE ASSOTRED COLORS DOUBLE-SIDED 
SENTENCE STRIPS -100 STRIPS

DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY 327191 01/07/2019 $4,940.62 1

 
Total



 1/7/2019 2:10:19 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1A
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
9/17/2018 112 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
6/14/2018 207 $232.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

$4,132.00
39 82 $48,189.00Grand Total

D.C. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE
L.F.H.H. JUVENILE

Total

D.C. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE
D.C. JUVENILE

     



 1/7/2019 3:45:46 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$458.00 1 12/13/2018 25 $458.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
$458.00

$676.32 1 12/6/2018 32 $676.32 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-460105
$676.32

$535.00 1 12/14/2018 24 $535.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
$535.00

12/10/2018 28 $41.76 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/14/2018 24 $32.68 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/6/2018 32 $20.88 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$95.32
$114.00 1 11/30/2018 38 $114.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$114.00
11/28/2018 40 $825.00 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305
12/10/2018 28 $119.75 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-456305

$944.75
$26.00 1 11/14/2018 54 $26.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$26.00
12/17/2018 21 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205
12/17/2018 21 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$50.00
$229.47 1 12/13/2018 25 $229.47 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$229.47
$1,072.30 1 12/8/2018 30 $1,072.30 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140

$1,072.30
12/4/2018 34 $428.23 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
12/4/2018 34 $15.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
12/4/2018 34 $322.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
12/4/2018 34 $322.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
12/4/2018 34 $129.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$1,217.33
$1,059.00 1 12/1/2018 37 $1,059.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-110

$1,059.00
$300.00 1 12/7/2018 31 $300.00 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 2153-3010-001-441805

$300.00
$108.80 1 11/9/2018 59 $108.80 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

$108.80
$587.79 1 12/10/2018 28 $587.79 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

$587.79
12/7/2018 31 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
12/7/2018 31 $156.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

$204.00
10/23/2018 76 $45.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060
11/28/2018 40 $57.77 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$103.55
17 22 $7,781.63Grand Total

1B

Lift Off Tape for IBM Typewriter 
Ribbons for IBM Wheelwriter Typerwriter

Total
IRMA CRUZ 327222 01/07/2019 $103.55 2 OCTOBER 2018 MILEAGE

NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE
Total

INTERNATIONAL TYPEWRITER SERVICE 
CENTER

327221 01/07/2019 $204.00 1

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

327220 01/07/2019 CREDIT CARD FEES FOR NOV-2018
Total

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR, INC. 327219 01/07/2019 CISCO SPARE- TELEPHONE WALL MOUNT KIT 
Total

INOVA DATA SOLUTIONS, INC. 327218 01/07/2019 DECEMBER 2018 INTERNET SERVICE
Total

Total
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 327217 01/07/2019 JANUARY 2019 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

Total

BOLT,NUT-HEX,PIPE AS,PIN AS ,WASHER,RING
BREAK CLEAN
REPAIR HYDRAULIC LEAK
REPAIR LIFT KICKOUT CONTROL
TROUBLE SHOT DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID DEF 1 

HOLT COMPANY OF TEXAS 327216 01/07/2019 $1,217.33 1

GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 327215 01/07/2019 HORNADY-90925    HORNADY .45 AUTO +P 220 
Total

Training Disclosure Changes:Be Prepared for new 
Training Disclosure Changes:Be Prepared for new 

Total
GRAINGER 327214 01/07/2019 NOTICE SIGN 24'H,24'W ALUMINUM MFG BRAND 

Total

GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICERS 
ASSOCIATION

327213 01/07/2019 $50.00 2

Red Wing work boots, Style 2231
Boot bumpers

Total
GERARDO CAVAZOS 327212 01/07/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE

Total

GATEWAY UNIFORM SERVICE INC 327211 01/07/2019 $944.75 2

BREAD FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START
BREAD FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START
BREAD FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START

Total
FRANCISCO CASTILLO 327210 01/07/2019 NOV 2018 MILEAGE

Total

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY OF SAN 
ANTONIO

327209 01/07/2019 $95.32 3

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 327208 01/07/2019 Grease trap cleaning services 
Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 327207 01/07/2019 ITEM#1022096 OKI ML 490N IMPACT PRINTER 
Total

ARELLANOS PLUMBING, LLC 327206 01/07/2019 EMERGENCY SERVICE CALL FOR LARGA VISTA
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/7/2019 4:25:31 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

12/14/2018 24 $50.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/14/2018 24 $84.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/14/2018 24 $80.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/14/2018 24 $444.75 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/14/2018 24 $57.82 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

$716.57
$55.00 1 11/15/2018 53 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006

$55.00
12/18/2018 20 $30.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 20 $42.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 20 $48.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 20 $330.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 20 $49.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

$499.50
$300.00 1 10/25/2018 74 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

$300.00
$59.50 1 11/29/2018 39 $59.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$59.50
$2,083.00 1 12/31/2018 7 $2,083.00 2353 - 406th Dist Expan Adult Drug Ct 2040 406th District Court 2353-2040-003-432001

$2,083.00
$100.00 1 11/30/2018 38 $100.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-432001

$100.00
11/30/2018 38 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/30/2018 38 $420.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$530.00
11/30/2018 38 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461000
12/5/2018 33 $25.47 1001 - General Fund 2170 JP Pct3 S Johnson 1001-2170-001-461000
11/8/2018 60 $22.47 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

11/30/2018 38 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147
12/3/2018 35 $6.99 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000

$73.42
12/18/2018 20 $96.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000
12/18/2018 20 $76.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-461000

$172.00
11/20/2018 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
11/20/2018 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
11/20/2018 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
12/11/2018 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
$288.00 1 11/30/2018 38 $288.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005

$288.00
$4,945.00 1 12/3/2018 35 $4,945.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-457008-010

$4,945.00
$1,250.00 1 10/15/2018 84 $1,250.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463561

$1,250.00
11/20/2018 48 $15.29 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000
11/20/2018 48 $14.48 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-461000

$29.77
11/19/2018 49 $405.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
11/19/2018 49 $405.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
11/19/2018 49 $405.20 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-458000
11/19/2018 49 $2,705.60 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-458000

$3,921.20
$500.00 1 11/20/2018 48 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$500.00
$24.00 1 12/10/2018 28 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

$24.00
12/27/2018 11 $20.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000
12/27/2018 11 $28.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000
12/27/2018 11 $32.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000
12/27/2018 11 $337.56 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000

$417.56
$160.78 1 11/30/2018 38 $160.78 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458010

$160.78
$250.00 1 12/14/2018 24 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$250.00
$35.99 1 12/17/2018 21 $35.99 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$35.99
$35.00 1 12/10/2018 28 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-458030

$35.00
12/7/2018 31 $469.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/7/2018 31 $364.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000

$833.00
12/12/2018 26 $503.89 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/5/2018 33 $342.84 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/4/2018 34 $204.89 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/6/2018 32 $380.96 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/6/2018 32 $269.31 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

12/10/2018 28 $362.04 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/11/2018 27 $233.19 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

1C

(10) boxes of No. 10 Regular White Envelopes 
(10) Receipt Books in NCR2-part paper printed in 

Total
OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 327248 01/07/2019 $3,297.87 10 DAIRY FOR FLOYD HEAD START

DAIRY FOR FLOYD HEAD START
DAIRY FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START
DAIRY FOR FLOYD HEAD START
DAIRY FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START
DAIRY FOR FLOYD HEAD START
DAIRY FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START

MENDES PRINTING II 327247 01/07/2019 $833.00 2

MELISSA MOJICA 327246 01/07/2019 DISCHARGE FROM PLACEMENT
Total

MCCOY'S 327245 01/07/2019 Stall/Utility Mat 
Total

MAVERICK FENCE COMPANY 327244 01/07/2019 Replacement of damaged chain brackets & bolts and 
Total

MARTHA RAMIREZ 327243 01/07/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

MARISSA D ARCE 327242 01/07/2019 $417.56 1

MARGIE RAMIREZ IBARRA 327241 01/07/2019 REIM. DIFFERENCE: FUEL FOR TRAVEL TO 
Total

MARCELO GALVAN III 327240 01/07/2019 GUSTAVO CERVERA HERNANDEZ
Total

WXMN 3 " 67768 WHEELS FOR WEAPON 
WXMN 3" 58790 WHEELS FOR WEAPON 

Total
LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 327239 01/07/2019 $3,921.20 2 flight for Huerta Ana Maria  06/26/1965

Flight for Jalomo Maria Concepcion  DOB 12/10/1960
flight for Maria Lucia Trejo, dob: 09/14/1960
Flights for investigators to attend the Death Inv. 

Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 327238 01/07/2019 $29.77 1

LITERACY VOLUNTEERS OF LAREDO 327237 01/07/2019 FY 2018-2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING
Total

LHCT TRAINING CENTER 327236 01/07/2019 TRAINING COST 
Total

VICENTE GUTIERREZ
MOISES PRUNEDA

Total
LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS (52-1471842) 327235 01/07/2019 Online subscription; October 2018 through 

Total

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 327234 01/07/2019 $1,000.00 2

Labor for Reupholster of chairs, seats only
Material for chair upholstering 

Total
LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN GARCIA 
DAVALOS PLLC

327233 01/07/2019 $1,000.00 2 ANA MARIA AYALA
JULIO CESAR GARZA

Total

LAURA'S UPHOLSTERY 327232 01/07/2019 $172.00 1

LABOR
UNIT 27-180 NEW CAT CONVERTERS 

Total
LAREDO SPRING WATER, INC. 327231 01/07/2019 $73.42 5 ACCT#127430

5 GALLON OZARKA SPRING WATER
ACCT#170812- Water for the jurors
Acct#170812-Water for the juror
5 Gal. Oz. Drinking Water for 406th District Court

Total

LAREDO MUFFLER SHOP 327230 01/07/2019 $530.00 1

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 327229 01/07/2019 12 Annual DOT physicals / labs
Total

LA FAMILIA CONSULTING & COUNSELING 
SERVICES L.C.

327228 01/07/2019 DECEMBER 2018 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
Total

KRISHANA VELASCO 327227 01/07/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE
Total

Total
JUAN RAMON FLORES 327226 01/07/2019 A.I.F. JUVENILE

Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL TAX

GABRIELA FLORES 327225 01/07/2019 $499.50 1

Total
FLORES, MANUEL 327224 01/07/2019 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CERTIFICATION & 

Total

BREAKFAST MEALS
LUNCH MEALS
DINNER MEALS
LODGING
HOTEL TAXES

BERBER 327223 01/07/2019 $716.57 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/7/2019 4:25:31 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1C
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

12/13/2018 25 $431.24 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/17/2018 21 $300.78 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
12/13/2018 25 $268.73 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$3,297.87
26 43 $22,577.16

DAIRY FOR FLOYD HEAD START
DAIRY FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START

Total
Grand Total

   

DAIRY FOR FLOYD HEAD START



 1/8/2019 11:38:08 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

12/18/2018 21 $165.88 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 21 $30.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 21 $42.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 21 $48.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 21 $330.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 21 $49.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090
12/18/2018 21 $36.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458090

$701.38
12/17/2018 22 $101.15 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
12/17/2018 22 $29.75 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
12/17/2018 22 $17.85 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456305
12/14/2018 25 $270.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456305
12/14/2018 25 $718.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-456305

$1,136.75
1/2/2019 6 $40.00 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-458000
1/2/2019 6 $70.00 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-458000
1/2/2019 6 $666.00 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-458000
1/2/2019 6 $100.00 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-458000
1/2/2019 6 $300.00 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-458000
1/2/2019 6 $64.00 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-458000

$1,240.00
$7,250.00 1 10/15/2018 85 $7,250.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463548

$7,250.00
$75,000.00 1 10/15/2018 85 $75,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463577

$75,000.00
$12,250.00 1 10/15/2018 85 $12,250.00 1001 - General Fund 1140 Third Party Contracts 1001-1140-001-463514

$12,250.00
12/30/2018 9 $52.25 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205
12/30/2018 9 $153.43 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$205.68
12/6/2018 33 $2,532.89 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9060 Capital Leases Principal 4100-9060-001-483003-220
12/6/2018 33 $274.13 4100 - Debt Service Fund 9070 Capital Leases Interest 4100-9070-001-483037-220

$2,807.02
12/20/2018 19 $33.77 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
12/20/2018 19 $44.10 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
12/21/2018 18 $37.57 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$115.44
$125.00 1 12/12/2018 27 $125.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

$125.00
12/19/2018 20 $1,079.31 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
12/19/2018 20 $82.98 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
12/19/2018 20 $82.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005
12/26/2018 13 $92.15 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
12/26/2018 13 $1,129.79 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

$2,467.21
$107.07 1 12/20/2018 19 $107.07 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$107.07
12/13/2018 26 $646.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
12/13/2018 26 $263.20 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105
12/13/2018 26 $730.52 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$1,640.32
11/29/2018 40 $239.88 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
11/29/2018 40 $182.58 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
11/20/2018 49 $300.11 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
11/14/2018 55 $311.58 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
11/13/2018 56 $311.24 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
10/29/2018 71 $178.21 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
10/29/2018 71 $178.21 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063
10/17/2018 83 $369.49 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-432063

$2,071.30
12/7/2018 32 $11,820.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-457009
12/7/2018 32 $5,910.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2490 Juvenile Mental Hlt 2825-2490-001-457009

$17,730.00
12/10/2018 29 $270.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500
12/10/2018 29 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500
12/10/2018 29 $870.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-444500

$1,740.00
12/11/2018 28 $9,583.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-460105
12/11/2018 28 $175.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-460105
12/11/2018 28 $280.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-460105

$10,038.00
11/30/2018 39 $7,082.83 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-010
11/30/2018 39 $1,278.16 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-015

$8,360.99
$750.00 1 8/20/2018 141 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$750.00
12/5/2018 34 $439.22 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $581.97 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $581.97 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $381.30 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $379.43 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005

1D

UNIT 2297KN - JUVENILE - FORD FUSI
UNIT 2297KP - JUVENILE - FORD TRAN
UNIT 2297KR - JUVENILE - FORD TRAN
UNIT 22N8HT - JP PCT 3 - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8J4 - FMB - FORD F150

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST 327282 01/08/2019 $29,193.85 2

MEDICATION FOR INMATES 
STOCK MEDICATION 

Total
ELISAMAR SOTO 327281 01/08/2019 CASEY MARIE BENAVIDES

Total

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 327280 01/08/2019 $8,360.99 1

UNIT#366 -10/01/18-12/31/18 STORAGE RENTAL
UNIT#377 -10/01/18-12/31/18 STORAGE RENTAL 
UNIT#308 -10/01/18-12/31/18 STORAGE RENTAL

Total
DELL MARKETING LP 327279 01/08/2019 $10,038.00 1 Dell Latitude 5590 laptops 

Dell Urban Briefcases
Dell USB drives

Total

DEL MAR MINI STORAGE 327278 01/08/2019 $1,740.00 3

INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
Total

COUNTY OF HAYS 327277 01/08/2019 $17,730.00 1 B.K & G.J
D.V

Total

021618W 16" C900 DR18 PVC PIPE
21i16s115T 16 mj l/p sleeve c153 imp
5104A236123 4" A2361-23 MJ RW GV OL L/ACC

Total
CORRECTIONAL MOBILE MEDICAL 
SERVICES 

327276 01/08/2019 $2,071.30 8 INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 
INMATE MEDICAL SERVICES 

CORE & MAIN LP 327275 01/08/2019 $1,640.32 1

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 327274 01/08/2019 ACCT#1054162-635028;125 ATLANTA DR  11/05/18-

Total

ACCT#239990-556618;SOUTH LAREDO SEWER 
ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83  
ACCT#239740-556594;3802 S US HIGHWAY 83  
ACCT#829000-544741;35 N IH 35  11/06/18-
ACCT#1071223-591297;SANTA ISABEL AVE IRRIG

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 327273 01/08/2019 $2,467.21 4

ACCT#2888433-6    11/14/18-12/17/18
ACCT#2834716-9    11/14/18-12/17/18
ACCT#2790903-5     11/15/18-12/18/18

Total
CITY OF LAREDO 327272 01/08/2019 Lab work for Total Coliforms and E.coli

Total

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 327271 01/08/2019 $115.44 3

ACCT# 216 BRUNI COMMUNITY CENTER  11/30/18-
ACCT#218    11/30/18-12/30/18

Total
CATERPILLAR FINANCIAL SVCS CRP 327270 01/08/2019 $2,807.02 1 PRINCIPAL

INTEREST
Total

BRUNI RURAL WATER SUPPLY 327269 01/08/2019 $205.68 2

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF LAREDO 327268 01/08/2019 FY 2018-2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING
Total

BORDER REGION BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 
CENTER

327267 01/08/2019 FY 2018-2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING
Total

MEALS DINNER
Total

BETHANY HOUSE OF LAREDO INC 327266 01/08/2019 FY 2018-2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: LUGGAGE FEE
OTHER EXPENSE: TAXI FEE

ANITA GUERRA 327265 01/08/2019 $1,240.00 1

OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL TAX
OTHER EXPENSE: PARKING

Total
AL & ROB SALES 327264 01/08/2019 $1,136.75 2 Ties 

Ties 
Ties 
Monograms Webb County Logo & int-Last name
Pro.Caps Navy Blue w/ Webb Co. Logo

Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

ADRIAN VALDEZ 327263 01/08/2019 $701.38 1

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/8/2019 11:38:08 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1D
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

12/5/2018 34 $379.43 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $379.43 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $381.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $371.17 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $381.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $380.37 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $381.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $381.30 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $369.31 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $381.30 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $385.18 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $476.76 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $537.58 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $537.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $537.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $466.52 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $466.52 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $330.81 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $329.72 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $461.63 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $329.18 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $462.20 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $477.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $477.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $438.68 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $438.68 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $397.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $550.65 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $504.27 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $504.27 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $405.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $504.27 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $492.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $535.66 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $492.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $482.81 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $482.61 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $482.61 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $479.17 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $578.96 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $578.96 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $709.29 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $709.29 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/5/2018 34 $709.29 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $7.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7140 Budgets & Records General 2007-7140-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $7.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005
12/1/2018 38 $16.75 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-469001-005

$29,193.85
10/26/2018 74 $373.75 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/26/2018 74 $37.90 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/26/2018 74 $659.60 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/26/2018 74 $743.40 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/26/2018 74 $1,239.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/26/2018 74 $743.40 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/26/2018 74 $489.50 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/26/2018 74 $344.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
10/26/2018 74 $155.20 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$4,785.75
12/3/2018 36 $340.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105
12/3/2018 36 $0.61 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460105

$340.61

ITEM#SAF9616BL WASTEBASKET 26QT
Total

GALLS LLC 327284 01/08/2019 $340.61 1 ITEMS NEEDED FOR DUTY BELTS FOR TRAINING 
SHIPPING 

Total

8691848-OT-REGISTRATION FEE
8695919-OT-REGISTRATION FEE

Total
EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 327283 01/08/2019 $4,785.75 1 ITEM#BSN15743 RUBBERBANDS SIZE#33 1LB

ITEM#CLI65001 LAMINATING SHEETS 
ITEM#CNMCRTDG118BKVP BLACK CARTRIDGE 
ITEM#CNMCRTDG118CY CARTRIDGE CYAN 118
ITEM#CNMCRTDG118MA CARTRIDGE MAGENTA 
ITEM#CNMCRTDG118YW CARTRIDGE YELLOW 
ITEM#FEL00701 BANKERS BOXES  LTR 
ITEM#PMC05210 THERMAL ROLLS  1PLY

Q2S950-1218-MM-MAINT. MGMT. FEE
Q2S943-1218-MM-MAINT. MGMT. FEE
Q2S959-1218-MM-MAINT. MGMT. FEE
Q2S965-1218-MM- MAINT. MGMT. FEE
8678190-OT- REGISTRATION

UNIT 22QPCG LARGA VISTA CC F-350
UNIT 22QPCK LA PRESA CC F-350
Q2S936-1218-MM-MAINT. MGMT FEE
Q2S939-1218-MM- MAINT. MGMT. FEE
Q2S940-1218-MM-MAINT. MGMT. FEE

UNIT 22QPFS F-150 WATER UTILITIES
UNIT 22QPFZ F-150 WATER UTILITIES
UNIT 22QPGL F-150 PLANNING
UNIT 22QPGQ F-150 PLANNING
UNIT 22QPC9 EL CENIZO CC F-350

UNIT 22QPD6 5-150 R&B
UNIT 22QPD9 F-150 WATER UTILITIES
UNIT 22QPFL F-150 FBM
UNIT 22QPFN F-150 FBM
UNIT 22QPFQ F-150 FBM

OPERATING LEASE UNIT Q25962-COM CTR EXP
UNIT Q2S963 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S9564- COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S965 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT 22QPD3 F-150 R&B

UNIT Q2S943 - ENG - FORD F250
UNIT Q2S958 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S959- COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S960 - COM CTR - EXP
UNIT Q2S961 - COM CTR - EXP

UNIT 226MKD - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT Q2S936 - R&B - FORD F350
UNIT Q2S939 - R&B - FORD F250
UNIT Q2S940 - R&B - FORD F250
UNIT Q2S950 - R&B - FORD F150

UNIT Q2S938 - FBM - TRAN
UNIT 226MJR - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 226MK4 - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 226MK6 - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 226MKB - R&B - FORD F150

UNIT 2002BL - PUB DEF - FUS
UNIT 2002BM - PUB DEF - EXP
UNIT 226MJT - FBM - FORD F150
UNIT 226MK3 - FBM - FORD F150
UNIT Q2S937 - FBM - TRAN

UNIT 2002BN - CONT PCT 2 - FORD EXP
UNIT 2002BO - CONTS PCT 4 - EXP
UNIT 2202BK - CTY ATT - FUS
UNIT 2002BJ - CTY CLK - FUS
UNIT 226MJX - PLAN - FORD F150

UNIT 22N8P2 - WU - FORD F 150
UNIT 22N8PK - ELEC - FORD TRAN
UNIT 22N8Q6 - WU - FORD F250
UNIT 22N8QD - FMB - FORD F250 
UNIT 22N8QH - FBM - FORD F250

UNIT 22N8ML - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8NC - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8NL - WU - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8NQ - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8NW - ENG - FORD F150

UNIT 22N8J6 - FBM - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8J8 - FBM - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8JB - R&B - FORD F150
UNIT 22N8JC - R&B - FORD F150
OPERATING LEASE UNIT 22N8KN-R&B FORD 
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$765.95 1 12/6/2018 33 $765.95 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
$765.95

$115.87 1 11/29/2018 40 $115.87 2930 - Texas School Ready 
Comprehensive

5200 HS Operating-2 2930-5200-531-458060

$115.87
$175.00 1 8/13/2018 148 $175.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$175.00
11/30/2018 39 $3,685.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140
11/30/2018 39 $6,749.10 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140
11/30/2018 39 $159.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140
11/30/2018 39 $6,410.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140
11/30/2018 39 $8,733.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140

$25,737.66
$1,400.00 1 12/10/2018 29 $1,400.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$1,400.00
$45.00 1 11/26/2018 43 $45.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$45.00
12/10/2018 29 $9.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020
12/10/2018 29 $9.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-020

$19.98
$4,000.00 1 11/6/2018 63 $4,000.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463532

$4,000.00
$557.79 1 12/4/2018 35 $557.79 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$557.79
$6,200.00 1 11/6/2018 63 $6,200.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463571

$6,200.00
$500.00 1 10/25/2018 75 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451157

$500.00
33 50 $219,573.62Grand Total

LAW OFFICE OF ARTURO GALLEGOS 327295 01/08/2019 RICARDO ANTONIO HERRERA
Total

LATIN SPORTS HALL OF FAME 327294 01/08/2019 FY 2018-2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING
Total

LAREDO MEDICAL CENTER 327293 01/08/2019 LAB SERVICES FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 
Total

G33-039 POP3 LIL POPPER 3 AMP
G33-040 POP5 LIL POPPER 5 AMP

Total
LAREDO CENTER FOR THE ARTS 327292 01/08/2019 FY 2018-2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING

Total

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LAREDO 327291 01/08/2019 $19.98 1

IRENE SARMIENTO 327290 01/08/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE
Total

Total
HYDROWORKS INC 327289 01/08/2019 REPAIRS TO FIRE STATION ADM. BLDG.

Total

FC-AE223   FEDERAL CARTRIDGE  .223 REM 55 
FC-AE9DP  FEDERAL CARTRIDGE 9MM 115 GR 
FC-LE127RS    FEDERAL CARTRIDGE  LE 
FC-T223A  FEDERAL CARTRIDGE-TRU- .223 
HORNADY-90225   HORNADY-9MM LUGER+P 135 

GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 327288 01/08/2019 $25,737.66 1

GOLDSMITH, CLAUDE 327287 01/08/2019 LUIS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ
Total

GLORIA GONZALEZ 327286 01/08/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE

Total

GLAXOSMITHKLINE LLC 327285 01/08/2019 2018-2019-50 FLU VACCINES
Total
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Check 
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Invoice Date No. of Days 
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$194.98 1 11/13/2018 56 $194.98 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
$194.98

$15.50 1 11/30/2018 39 $15.50 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060
$15.50

$500.00 1 12/14/2018 25 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035
$500.00

12/18/2018 21 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
12/18/2018 21 $56.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
12/18/2018 21 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
12/18/2018 21 $267.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000
12/18/2018 21 $40.05 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-458000

$441.05
$3,483.00 1 10/31/2018 69 $3,483.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001-070

$3,483.00
12/7/2018 32 $29.50 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000
12/7/2018 32 $24.36 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460000
12/7/2018 32 $24.95 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460000
12/5/2018 34 $7.16 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/5/2018 34 $217.50 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/5/2018 34 $421.68 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/5/2018 34 $59.90 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/6/2018 33 $79.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

12/10/2018 29 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $19.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $13.80 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $6.62 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $49.52 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $24.64 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $14.76 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $82.90 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $26.97 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/10/2018 29 $10.47 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/4/2018 35 $31.45 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
12/4/2018 35 $592.48 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
12/4/2018 35 $277.40 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

12/10/2018 29 $15.99 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $8.66 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $13.24 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $9.80 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $18.67 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $27.69 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $34.99 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $11.99 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $25.32 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $37.90 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $5.04 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $32.96 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $16.36 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $11.80 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $15.87 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $65.70 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $15.66 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $229.90 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $70.44 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $35.57 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $1.23 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $16.69 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $61.09 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $14.80 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $44.90 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $6.62 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $4.29 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $10.57 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $105.80 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/10/2018 29 $152.50 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-461000
12/7/2018 32 $38.29 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
12/7/2018 32 $6.04 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
12/7/2018 32 $8.99 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
12/7/2018 32 $14.02 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
12/7/2018 32 $235.90 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
12/7/2018 32 $235.90 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
12/7/2018 32 $7.50 1001 - General Fund 1300 Public Information Office 1001-1300-001-461000
12/5/2018 34 $79.99 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-335

1E

Wipes, Allscreen, Clnr
9696BL SAF URN, Sandless, 3Gal, BK

Highlighters
Note, 3x3 Fanfold 12pk
Pen, RT, Flxgrp
Toner, HP 507a, CN
Toner, HP 507A, YL

Item:35668-Note, Stick-it, 3X3,YW,12
Item:64872-Frame, Ltr. H/Fldr 2 pk,G
Item:8870-Card, IJ Bus 1000 BX, WHT
Item:EC8511-Copy Paper 8.5X11 let
Cleaner, Lysol Wipes

Item: R-330-YW Refill, Pst-It, 3X3, 12pk
Item: S1657N-CL-Book, Rcpt, Money, TRP200/
Item:14115-Folder, Hang, 1/5Cut, Ltr.
Item:1944729-Marker Expo, Magntc, 4 pk
Item:35264-Envelope, Clsp, 9X12, 28#

Item: DMW50328-Calendar, Wall, 3mth, Scen
Item: MB0707186P-Board, Per, 3-1, Plnr, 2X3
Item: MN21BK-Battery, 21/23
Item: PC1604BKD-Battery, Procell, 9V, 12/B
Item: PMTRIA2M-Stand, Umbrella

Item: 76820-Flag, EReditag, Page50Pk,,A
Item: 81012-Base, prong, F/Fstnr, 2"CA
Item: 87842- Stapler, Desktop
Item: 96050ROS-Organizer, 3pckt, Ltr., CR
Item: 9T6600BLA-Cart, Utility, Hvy, Dty, BK

Item: 472808-Paper, BRTHUE, Ltr.,20#, YL
Item: 5915-Stamp, SI ECO DIY, 75X1
Item: 66010- Tape, Magnetic, Adh, 1/2X1
Item: 68721-Tape, Correction, WE, 10/P
Item: 70260X05-Calendar, Mnthly Desk, BK

Item: 211127 Protector, Sheet, Clr
Item: 23011-Rack, Hang, File, w/Fldrs
Item: 2930-Tissue, Facial, 100SH, 30B
Item: 3265BL-Organizer, Msh Tryslide,
Item: 35692-Note, Slfstk, 3X5, 18pd/Pk

AAG CALENDARS Quick notes appointment book
AAG WALL CALENDAR
Item: 10504-Folder, File, 1/3C, Ltr., YL
Item: 1752229-Cleaner, EXPO 22 oz nonto
Item: 1944728-Marker EXPO, Chisl, 4pk

40115 LABEL CL CODE 3/4 1008
5166  LABEL FILE FOLDER
65651 STAPLES STANDARD VALUE
G2K REMOVER STAPLE PREMIUM 
77815 DISC, DC-R

05471 LABEL 75RND 1008/PK NE
06007 LABEL STARS 1/2 AST 44
1944728 MARKER EXPO CHISL 4 PK A 
35250 LUBRICANT SHREDDERS
3850-4RD DISPENSER TAPE W/4RLS 

05463 LABEL 75RND 1008/PK GN
05465 LABEL 75RND 1008/PK OR
05466 LABEL 75RND 1008/PK RD
05469 LABEL 75RND 1008/PK DB 
05470 LABEL 75RND 1008/PK NE 

44162 ENVELOPE 6X9 R-STRIP BR
622-8SSAN PAD 2X2 SPR STCKY 8PK
CLEAR DRUM LINERS 38 X 63 2.7 MIL 4353
05461 LABEL 75 RND 1008/PK LB
05462 LABEL 75RND 1008/PK YL

Item #910002974 MOUSE, WIRELESS, M325, BK
Item #78911 STAPLER, TACKR, KIT, STD, C
Item #SK24-00 CALENDAR, DSK, PD/WALL, BK
00700VP REMOVER STAPLE JAWST 3
30327 LABEL FILEFLDER 260/BX W 

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 327301 01/08/2019 $11,745.80 24

Total
NMS LABS 327300 01/08/2019 09/15/18-10/23/18 FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY

Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: HOTEL TAX

MARGIE RAMIREZ IBARRA 327299 01/08/2019 $441.05 1

MARCELO GALVAN III 327298 01/08/2019 LARISA EUGENIA CHARLES
Total

MANUEL VILLARREAL 327297 01/08/2019 NOVEMBER 2018 MILEAGE
Total

 PITNEY BOWES INC (EIN 06-0495050) 327296 01/08/2019 ACCT# 0011657538- RED INK & TAPE SHEETS
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
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Invoice Date No. of Days 
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1E
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range
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12/5/2018 34 $758.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
12/5/2018 34 $92.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

12/14/2018 25 $145.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/14/2018 25 $585.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-460000
12/12/2018 27 $39.60 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $12.78 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $13.44 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $17.20 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $23.90 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $5.99 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $18.90 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $71.97 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $104.40 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $21.10 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $3.75 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $39.80 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $36.54 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $20.94 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $86.80 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $23.92 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460032
12/13/2018 26 $28.90 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460028
12/13/2018 26 $8.97 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $30.50 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $151.84 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $131.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $38.88 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $79.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $35.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $9.99 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/13/2018 26 $7.38 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/13/2018 26 $17.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/13/2018 26 $17.98 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/13/2018 26 $14.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/13/2018 26 $17.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/13/2018 26 $23.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/13/2018 26 $31.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/13/2018 26 $37.56 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-460000
12/12/2018 27 $235.04 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $13.28 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $119.90 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $13.28 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $66.98 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $25.48 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $11.58 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $7.59 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $2.25 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $2.25 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $40.29 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $33.90 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $243.93 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $72.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $41.61 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $14.97 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $130.20 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $42.65 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $40.64 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $5.90 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $13.43 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $40.32 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $7.10 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000
12/11/2018 28 $74.99 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
12/11/2018 28 $17.85 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
12/11/2018 28 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $21.42 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $214.50 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $359.70 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $525.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $315.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $412.60 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
12/12/2018 27 $104.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000
11/28/2018 41 $278.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $337.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
12/13/2018 26 $13.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
12/13/2018 26 $299.92 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
12/13/2018 26 $84.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
12/13/2018 26 $217.50 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
12/13/2018 26 $315.75 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000

item 6pwcr 6" foam plates 
item 9cpwcr 9" 3 comp plates 
item gen7136 heavy duty foil 

RFP914M food wrap 18x2000
VL601SB11 BSX CHAIRS HIBK LTHR FXDARM 
item 2338ws 8 oz paper cups dixie 
item 242l yellow latex gloves large 
item 57445ct dawn pro dish washing 

1810 pan liners
2502 foam cups 
85HT3R foam plates 
GEN7136 heavy duty foil 18x1000
RCPH146 fiberglass mop handle rubbermaid 

SHAEP12 Custom Stamp
ITEM 5342DX Coffee cups for office
ITEM 827965 Coffee creamer for office
ITEM 9542500DX Coffee cup lids
IVR Battery, Alkaline C

LABEL, INKJT, #8660
PAD, 12 FANFOLD 3X3 - #35664
TAPE, HIGHLND3, #6200K12
DOM880 Notary Book
PAP2013160 Inkjoy Pens 36 ct assorted

P13 XST STAMP,MSG,PREINK,15X16X
BOOK, APPT, MNTH, 9X11, #70-260-05
CALENDAR, DSK PD/WALL, SK24-00
CALENDAR, WALL, MLY, 20X30, PM4-28
CALENDAR, WALL, MLY, 8X11, #PM1-28

54032 SWI PAD,F/FINGER,RUBR,SZ 12
6200K12  MMM TAPE,HIGHLND 3/4"X1000,C
79000VP UNV STAPLES,CHSEL PT,25TH/P
AACTBULK36 DUR BATTERY,ALKALINE AA,36
C181700 RED DESK PAD,BWNLNE,MNTHLY

10346 SMD FOLDER,FILE,LTR 1/3C,ML
11407 END DUSTER,10OZ,TWIN-PACK,B
21820 ZEB PEN,Z-GRIP,FLIGHT,DZ,BE
46071 QUA MOISTENER,ENVELOPE,CLR
54031 SWI PAD,F/FINGER,RUBR,SZ 11

Book/Apt/Wkly 8
Stamp/Accu2 SH Scanned
USS stamp 
035605 COS Stamp,accu2 SH Scanned
10320 UNV FOLDER,CLASS,6SEC,LTR,B

WHITE MULTI-FOLD TOWELS 4000/CS. 21100

EC8511 PAT COPY PAPER 8.5 X 11 LET
BROWN ROLL TOWELS 6/800/CASE NOVA800N
SCOTT SLIMROLL TOWELS WHITE (6/CASE) KCC-
SOAP,PINK LOTION 4 GALS/CASE 1715
TOILET TISSUE 12/RLS/CASE 9 JUMBO 115100

Lysol disinfectant spray
Pull paper soft towel
Wasp & hornet Spray
White Roll towels
C1731 RED DESK PAD,MNTH,21 75X17

Center pull towels
Fabuloso 210 oz. bottle
Furniture polish aerosol
Jumbo toilet tissue
Lysol bathroom cleaner gallon

Duster Moister free 6 pk
Glue Sticks 6 pk
Gorilla Adhesive Glue
Can liners 24" x 33" for trash
Can liners 40" x 48" for trash 12M

6718300J BOOK JRNL 35LN 300P GNR 
AAG Calendar, PLN-A-YR wall
AAG Desk Calendar
Avery Reinforcement 2C/PK
Cross Pen Refills  (Blue)

ITEM#SAF5110 CHAIR INDUSTRIAL BK
ITEM#SAF5132 CASTER HARDFLOOR BK 
30327 LABEL FILEFLDR 260/BX W 
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12/13/2018 26 $104.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-461000
$11,745.80

11/14/2018 55 $84.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/14/2018 55 $47.56 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/14/2018 55 $31.63 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/19/2018 20 $52.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075
12/19/2018 20 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$222.12
$50.00 1 12/3/2018 36 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-432001

$50.00
$393.00 1 12/1/2018 38 $393.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-444500

$393.00
11/15/2018 54 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
11/19/2018 50 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
11/20/2018 49 $10.50 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443000-075
11/26/2018 43 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
11/26/2018 43 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-075
11/26/2018 43 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-075
12/12/2018 27 $11.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075
11/28/2018 41 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/28/2018 41 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/28/2018 41 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/28/2018 41 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/28/2018 41 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/29/2018 40 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/30/2018 39 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/30/2018 39 $9.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/30/2018 39 $10.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/3/2018 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/3/2018 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/3/2018 36 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/3/2018 36 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/3/2018 36 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/3/2018 36 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/3/2018 36 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/4/2018 35 $11.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$578.50
12/14/2018 25 $135.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
12/14/2018 25 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
12/14/2018 25 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
12/14/2018 25 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
12/14/2018 25 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020
12/14/2018 25 $46.75 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$336.75
$80.82 1 5/7/2018 246 $80.82 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$80.82
12/17/2018 22 $550.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-463810

12/17/2018 22 $1,375.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-457008-005

12/17/2018 22 $1,375.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-457008-005

12/17/2018 22 $1,375.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-457008-005

$4,675.00
12/3/2018 36 $114.54 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
12/3/2018 36 $290.94 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

$405.48
$89.94 1 12/5/2018 34 $89.94 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015

$89.94
$38.20 1 12/10/2018 29 $38.20 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-462605

$38.20
10/18/2018 82 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
10/19/2018 81 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
10/18/2018 82 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
10/18/2018 82 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
10/25/2018 75 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158

9/6/2018 124 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158J.V.A. JUVENILE

D.R.P. JUVENILE
O.D.G. JUVENILE
D.R.P. JUVENILE
O.D.G. JUVENILE
E.G.E. JUVENILE

RICHARD JAVIER GONZALEZ 327312 01/08/2019 $2,300.00 7

RICARDO A RANGEL 327311 01/08/2019 FUEL REIMBURSEMENT FOR UNIT #58-14
Total

ACCT#8 005 591-6
ACCT#9 257 856-6

Total
RGV PIZZA HUT, LLC 327310 01/08/2019 LUNCH FOR GRAND JURY

Total

RELIANT ENERGY 327309 01/08/2019 $405.48 2

Co-payment coverage for subsidized children Sep 
2018-Aug 2019
Reimbursement covereage for children from Sept 
2018-Aug 2019
Reimbursement covereage for children from Sept 
2018-Aug 2019
Reimbursement covereage for children from Sept 
2018-Aug 2019

Total

REGINA'S SCHOOL HOUSE 327308 01/08/2019 $4,675.00 4

SSERVICE CHARGE 
Total

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 327307 01/08/2019 D16684 REF PO 17-3280 INV# P81669RI
Total

FIRE SYSTEM MAINTS
FUSIBLE LINK REPLACEMENT 
LAREDO FILE FEE
NOZZEL REPAIR/CLEANING 
RUBBER BLOW OFF CAPS 

PROFIRE PROTECTION INC 327306 01/08/2019 $336.75 1

UNIT # 27-139
UNIT # 27-31
UNIT # 27-300
UNIT # 27-253

Total

UNIT # 27-270
UNIT # 27-290
UNIT # 27-305
UNIT # 27-286
UNIT # 27-197

UNIT # 27-235
UNIT # 27-02
UNIT # 27-302
UNIT # 27-160
UNIT # 27-284

UNIT # 27-56
UNIT # 27-291
UNIT # 27-313
UNIT # 27-226
UNIT # 27-271

 UNIT # 27-278
UNIT # 27-219
UNIT # 27-236
UNIT # 27-287
UNIT # 27-187

SUV Eashes For units 
Car washes for Units 
Car washes for Units 
 UNIT # 27-229
 UNIT # 27-218

CAR WASH FOR UNIT#18-11
CAR WASH FOR UNIT 47-06
SUV Eashes For units 
Car washes for Units 
SUV Eashes For units 

CAR WASH FOR UNIT# 18-10
CAR WASH FOR UNIT#18-14
CAR WASH FOR UNIT#01-17
CAR WASH FOR UNIT#18-09
CAR WASH FOR UNIT#05-53

POWER CAR WASH & DETAILING,INC 327305 01/08/2019 $578.50 39

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER 
(EIN 20-1344287)

327304 01/08/2019
Total

Total
PERKINELMER GENETICS 327303 01/08/2019 GENETIC TRSTING SERVICES FROM OCTOBER 

Total

15829207 SL-N-MOUNT ((00027-CT)
15834772 SL-N-HOSE (01240-CT)
22884219 SL-N- HOSE (08846)-CT)
Oil Change
Shop Charges

PAUL YOUNG CHEVROLET, INC 327302 01/08/2019 $222.12 2

item rfp914m 18 x 2000 pvc food film 
Total

  



 1/8/2019 2:51:25 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1E
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

9/6/2018 124 $300.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451158
$2,300.00

11/6/2018 63 $1,547.16 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-444500
11/6/2018 63 $26.65 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-444500

$1,573.81
$500.00 1 12/13/2018 26 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-035

$500.00
12/27/2018 12 $20.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000
12/27/2018 12 $28.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000
12/27/2018 12 $32.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000
12/27/2018 12 $337.56 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-458000

$417.56
$502.20 1 11/27/2018 42 $502.20 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

$502.20
21 93 $28,543.71Grand Total

ROTEX TRUCK CENTER INC 327316 01/08/2019 DIAGNOSTIC FOR UNIT#58-02
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

ROBERTO MARTINEZ 327315 01/08/2019 $417.56 1

ROBERTO BALLI 327314 01/08/2019 REYMUNDO GARZA
Total

J.V.A. JUVENILE
Total

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 327313 01/08/2019 $1,573.81 1 NOVEMBER 2018 EQUIPMENT RENTAL
ADDITIONAL IMAGES

Total

  



 1/9/2019 9:34:14 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$100.00 1 11/24/2018 45 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
$100.00

$170.00 1 12/11/2018 28 $170.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-456205
$170.00

11/29/2018 40 $11.73 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $114.72 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $13.57 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $19.38 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $16.68 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $3.12 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $13.44 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
11/29/2018 40 $9.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-030
12/11/2018 28 $79.92 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-459013
12/11/2018 28 $13.44 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-459013
12/13/2018 26 $16.98 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $13.38 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $20.16 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $18.24 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $7.18 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $9.88 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $119.98 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/13/2018 26 $8.98 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461000
12/11/2018 28 $31.52 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
12/11/2018 28 $39.72 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
12/11/2018 28 $29.94 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
12/11/2018 28 $67.92 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
12/11/2018 28 $20.76 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
12/11/2018 28 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
12/11/2018 28 $57.92 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-460028
12/12/2018 27 $9.92 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $17.36 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $14.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $10.78 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $12.98 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $34.26 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $11.42 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $19.36 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $19.38 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $9.88 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $25.96 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $9.77 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/12/2018 27 $23.52 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $24.96 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $14.66 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $25.52 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $27.16 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $27.68 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $25.52 1001 - General Fund 6320 Rio Bravo Activity Center 1001-6320-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $30.96 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
12/18/2018 21 $58.14 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000
12/18/2018 21 $35.96 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $6.98 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 ($1.50) 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $9.84 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $12.88 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $9.93 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $23.98 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $49.98 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $9.68 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003
12/18/2018 21 $19.38 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-461003

$1,471.86
11/21/2018 48 $48.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
11/13/2018 56 $69.32 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
11/13/2018 56 $61.61 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
11/13/2018 56 $253.66 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075
11/26/2018 43 ($253.66) 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$179.37
11/30/2018 39 $3,500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001
12/6/2018 33 $3,500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001

$7,000.00
11/29/2018 40 $189.09 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
11/29/2018 40 $1,078.08 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000
11/29/2018 40 $81.03 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$1,348.20
9/26/2018 104 $510.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-020

1F

MICHAEL RICARDO URIBESILVERIO MARTINEZ JR PC 327325 01/08/2019 $1,010.00 2

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

Total
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 327324 01/08/2019 $1,348.20 1 ITEM# 312-04418 MICROSOFT EXCHANGE 

ITEM#79P-05746 OFFICE PRO PLUS 2019 SNGL 
ITEM#R18-05796 WIN SVR CAL 2019 SNGL MVL 

Total

SANCHEZ, HOMERO R. MD 327323 01/08/2019 $7,000.00 2

item#980094558 Folgers Classic Roast Ground 
tem#519921 Dart Foam Cups 1000\ 8 oz. 

Total
SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 327322 01/08/2019 $179.37 3 UNIT 27-128 6L3Z*13405*BA LAMP A

31-16 kit
31-16 KIT
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE
CREDIT FOR INV. # 627936

Total

Item #172023 Vanity Fair Everyday Napkins (660ct) 
Item #334788 Daily Chef Bar Mops 24 count
Item #388588 members mark disposable latex gloves
Item #695094 Members Mark Heavy Duty Foil (500fy)  
Item #980033995 Dutch oven

Item #966014 Dixie 12 oz  lids for Coffee cups
holiday cookies trays (2)
Item #123286 Members Mark Liquid Dish washing 
Item #123286 Members Mark Liquid Dish washing 
Item #161695 Hefty Supreme Foam Plates 

 item# 386382 Cheetos flamin hot crunchy
 item# 888569 Members Mark (2lb) capacity food tray
item# 214574 Little Hug Assorted Drinks (8oz, 48ct) 
item# 386347 Fritos the original corn chip
Item #541135 Kleenex for D.A.'s Office Staff

item#612476 granola bars 
item#678172 N Joy coffee creamers 
item#980002151 Water 
 item# 299950 Stagg Chili con  Carne no beans 
 item# 34929 Ricos Condensed Aged Cheese Sauce

item #980012382 Diet Coke
item #9800123987  sprite
item #980094558 Folgers Coffee 
item# 519921 Dart Foam Cups
item# 980088850 Equal sweetener 1000 ct

item #172023 napkins vanity fair 
item #414131 chinet paper lunch plates 
item #806965 dr pepper 
Item #820874 Nature valley trail mix granola bars 
item #980012379 Coca Cola

Item: 454270 - Lysol Disinfectant Spray 4pk-Crisp 
Item: 980006569 - Windex Original Glass Cleaner
Item: 980042447 - Clorox Performance Bleach with 
Item: 980070881-Clorox Disinfecting Wipes, Variety 
 item#677724 pure sugar

Item #980093745 Keurig K-cup pod coffee maker
Item #980111277 Dawn Ultra Dish Detergent, 90oz
Item: 387370 - Fabuloso Multi-Purpose Cleaner 
Item: 388588 - Member's Mark Commercial 
Item: 434023 - Air Wick Scented Oil 6 Refills + 

Item #980002151 Member's Mark Purified Bottled 
Item #980012379 Coca-Cola, 12 oz. cans, 35 pk.
Item #980022772 Member's Mark Super Premium 
Item #980024756 Diet Dr. Pepper, 12 oz. cans, 24 
Item #980044949 Fabreze Air Freshener, 4 pack

Item #980059085 Member's Mark premium can sugar 
Item #397602 Members Mark breakfast trays 
Item #980002151 Members Mark purified waters 
Item #454270 Lysol Disinfectant Spray, 4 pk., Crisp 
Item #744832 Scotch-Brite Heavy Duty Scrub 

Item #849196 Brew Rite coffee filters 700ct
Item #980002151 Members mark bottled water
Item #980012379 Coca-Cola cans 35 pack
Item #980012382 Diet coke 35 pack
Item #980012387 Sprite 35 pack

Item #23989 N'Joy non dairy powered creamer packs 
Item #365649 Folgers Custom Roast
Item #372754 Marathon beverage napkins 3000ct
Item #519921 Dart foam cups 8oz 1000ct
Item #763260 Members mark heavy duty paper 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 327321 01/08/2019 $1,471.86 8

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 327320 01/08/2019 REGISTRATION FEE: JESSE BERBER
Total

ROXANNE GARCIA 327319 01/08/2019 L-3 CERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/9/2019 9:34:14 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1F
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

10/23/2018 77 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
$1,010.00

12/3/2018 36 $165.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $166.98 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $219.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $12.12 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075
12/3/2018 36 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-075

$1,117.10
12/17/2018 22 $294.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035
12/17/2018 22 $4,455.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
12/17/2018 22 $933.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
12/17/2018 22 $1,590.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
12/17/2018 22 $1,506.08 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075
12/17/2018 22 $1,000.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$9,778.08
12/5/2018 34 $14,671.33 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2480 Juvenile ComDiversion 2825-2480-001-450001
12/4/2018 35 $7,170.42 2831 - TJJD Family Preservation 2450 Juvenile Probation 2831-2450-001-457007

$21,841.75
12/19/2018 20 $23.79 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
12/19/2018 20 $37.74 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
12/19/2018 20 $5.48 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
12/19/2018 20 $6.81 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
12/19/2018 20 $49.18 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
12/19/2018 20 $26.01 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
12/19/2018 20 $30.42 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000
12/19/2018 20 $32.09 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-461000

$211.52
$3,511.23 1 12/1/2018 38 $3,511.23 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-460201-020

$3,511.23
10/18/2018 82 $75,103.41 3115 - Capital Outlay Ser 2006 2450 Juvenile Probation 3115-2450-001-470000
10/18/2018 82 ($3,755.17) 3115 - Capital Outlay Ser 2006 3115-206000
12/3/2018 36 $70,510.58 3115 - Capital Outlay Ser 2006 2450 Juvenile Probation 3115-2450-001-470000
12/3/2018 36 ($3,525.53) 3115 - Capital Outlay Ser 2006 3115-206000

$138,333.29
$6,500.00 1 11/27/2018 42 $6,500.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-460105

$6,500.00
$180.00 1 11/8/2018 61 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-458000

$180.00
$55.00 1 11/19/2018 50 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-464005

$55.00
$50.00 1 12/10/2018 29 $50.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-432001

$50.00
$2,861.91 1 12/4/2018 35 $2,861.91 1001 - General Fund 1001-209280-015

$2,861.91
$50.00 1 12/6/2018 33 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-464010

$50.00
$75.00 1 12/14/2018 25 $75.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-456120

$75.00
12/3/2018 36 $129.63 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-444500
12/3/2018 36 $141.49 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035
12/3/2018 36 $20.46 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035
12/5/2018 34 $28.32 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-444500
12/5/2018 34 $165.16 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 AdministrativeExpenditure 2661-7100-521-444500
12/5/2018 34 $46.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-444500
12/5/2018 34 $924.46 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500
12/3/2018 36 $149.72 1001 - General Fund 2150 JP Pct1 Pl2 O R Liendo 1001-2150-001-444500
12/3/2018 36 $452.88 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-444500
12/3/2018 36 $219.93 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035
12/3/2018 36 $282.90 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-443000-035
12/3/2018 36 $327.08 1001 - General Fund 2190 JP Pct2 Pl2 D. Dominguez 1001-2190-001-444500
12/3/2018 36 $242.69 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035
12/3/2018 36 $184.64 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-444500
12/3/2018 36 $252.81 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035
12/3/2018 36 $25.39 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-443000-035

11/30/2018 39 $11.61 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-443000-035
12/3/2018 36 $108.79 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-035

12/13/2018 26 $90.75 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-443000-035
12/13/2018 26 $33.03 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1190 Engineering 2007-1190-001-443000-035

$3,837.94
9/20/2018 110 $2,516.68 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-432059
9/20/2018 110 $14,260.03 6200 - Worker's Comp Reserve 1090 Risk Mgmnt & Insurance 6200-1090-001-432059

$16,776.71
11/27/2018 42 $3,240.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110
11/27/2018 42 $396.00 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

$3,636.00
12/1/2018 38 $302.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005

YEARLY MAINTENANCE SITE LICENSE 
NWS Software Service Order Processing fee

Total
WEST PAYMENT CENTER 327342 01/08/2019 $2,480.10 4 encumberance to pay for CLEAR investigations 

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC. 327341 01/08/2019 $3,636.00 1

Total
TRISTAR RISK MANAGEMENT 327340 01/08/2019 $16,776.71 1 QUARTERLY INSTALLMENTS FOR OCTOBER, 

QUARTERLY INSTALLMENTS FOR OCTOBER, 
Total

CONTRACT# 211173.006  11/02/18-12/01/18
Excess Copies-CONTRACT# 211466.001-  10/02/18-
Overage- Contract# 1115713-001B  11/02/18-
Repairs and Maintenance Fees for Toshiba E-Studio 
Excess Copies for Toshiba E-Studio 6560CT

CONTRACT# 904865-004  12/01/18-12/31/18
CONTRACT# 894035-002  12/01/18-12/31/18
CONTRACT# 1115713-001  12/01/18-12/31/18 
CONTRACT# 211169-001L 12/01/18-12/31/18
CONTRACT#211173-006L  12/01/18-12/31/18 

Sept. 2018-Aug. 2019 lease and Maintance for 1 
Sept. 2018-Aug. 2019 Lease Maintance for 20 
CONTRACT# 211529-003  12/01/18-12/31/18
CONTRACT# 607902-001  12/04/18-01/03/19 
CONTRACT# 922820-001L  12/01/18-12/31/18

CONTRACT# 577252-004 12/01/18-12/31/18
Excess Copies 
CONTRACT#  1196249-001B  11/02/18-12/01/                        
Excess Copies Contract# 1092190.002  12/01/18-
Toshiba Estudio 3505AC TL0022 Equip. Lease 

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 327339 01/08/2019 $3,837.94 18

TEXAS HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 
COMMISSION

327338 01/08/2019 larga vista head start license renewal 
Total

TEXAS DISTRICT COURT ALLIANCE 327337 01/08/2019 DUES: ESTHER DEGOLLADO
Total

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 327336 01/08/2019 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY LAB 
Total

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF CRIMINAL 
JUSTICE (TDCJ)

327335 01/08/2019 REGISTRATION FEE: MELINDA VIDAURRI
Total

TEXAS CENTER FOR THE JUDICIARY 327334 01/08/2019 2018 Bench Book
Total

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 327333 01/08/2019 CDCAT WINTER CONFERENCE  
Total

TECHNIQUE DATA SYSTEMS INC 327332 01/08/2019 Hardware and Software for the financial operation
Total

PAY APP#2 - Youth Village Rehabilitation Project
RETAINAGE PAY APP#2 - Youth Village 
PAY APP#3 - Youth Village Rehabilitation Project
RETAINAGE PAY APP#3 - Youth Village 

Total

SUMMIT BUILDING & DESIGN 327331 01/08/2019 $138,333.29 2

Total
STERICYCLE INC. 327330 01/08/2019 HAZARD WASTE FROM MEDICAL DIVISION 

Total

COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS PROGRAM NOV-
FAMILY KEYS PROGRAM NOV-2018

Total
STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 327329 01/08/2019 $211.52 1 Scotch Heavy Duty Shipping Packing Tape

Shachihata Inc Refill Ink, 10 ml Black
Sharpie Fine Point Permanent Markers Black 
Sharpie Ultra Fine Point Permanent Markers 
Smead File Folders, 3-Tab, Letter Size, Assorted 
Staedtler Lumocolor Fiber Tip Pens, Permanent
Staples Electrnoics Duster 7oz, 6/pack 
Uni-Ball Delixe Rollerball Pen, Micro Point Blue 

SOUTHWEST KEY PROGRAMS, INC. 327328 01/08/2019 $21,841.75 2

shop supplies
tow

Total
SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 327327 01/08/2019 $9,778.08 1 11.2-24 CARLISLE CSL24 900

11R22.5 FD690+TL ST 14P F006504
11R22.5 FS561 14P F248307
11R24.5 FD690 PLUS TL ST 14P F0006506
11R24.5 FS561 14PL F248358
LT245/75R17/E TRANSFORCE HT OWL F207483

Total

JOSE AGUSTINO RENTERIA
Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 327326 01/08/2019 $1,117.10 1 Back door glass
back door glass labor
Back door glass Urathane
Battery and Installation
cable set-N
door glass 
labor hours for battery and cables
labor to replace the glass door

   



 1/9/2019 9:34:14 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1F
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

12/1/2018 38 $192.60 1001 - General Fund 5040 Indigent Hlth Care Assist 1001-5040-001-432001
11/4/2018 65 $1,675.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005
11/4/2018 65 $110.00 2027 - Law Library Fund 2320 Law Library 2027-2320-001-464005
12/1/2018 38 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-464005

$2,480.10
24 57 $222,575.06Grand Total

  
(12) ACCT# 1003943615  NOV 2018 CLEARWEST 
LIBRARY PLAN CHARGES
MONTHLY CHARGES
Clear Pro Government Law Enforcement Advanced 

Total



 1/9/2019 10:22:50 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$100.00 1 11/27/2018 43 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-432001-005
$100.00

$150.00 1 12/18/2018 22 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
$150.00

10/31/2018 70 $196.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-456205
11/14/2018 56 $84.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-456205

$280.00
$299.00 1 12/18/2018 22 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-464005

$299.00
$25.00 1 12/21/2018 19 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$25.00
$25.00 1 12/17/2018 23 $25.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

$25.00
12/26/2018 14 $68.90 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205
12/26/2018 14 $68.80 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205
12/26/2018 14 $490.12 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005

$627.82
11/1/2018 69 $20.17 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-185
12/3/2018 37 $21.80 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-185

$41.97
12/13/2018 27 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020
12/13/2018 27 $35.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-020

$95.00
2/24/2019 -46 $250.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-456205
2/24/2019 -46 $250.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-456205

$500.00
12/21/2018 19 $430.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035
12/21/2018 19 $480.00 2827 - TJJD - JJAEP Texas Education 2450 Juvenile Probation 2827-2450-001-443000-035

$910.00
$200.00 1 11/30/2018 40 $200.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-432083

$200.00
$34.34 1 11/29/2018 41 $34.34 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-458060

$34.34
12/31/2018 9 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/31/2018 9 $265.00 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/31/2018 9 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 6340 Mirando Activity Center 1001-6340-001-441205

$355.00
12/17/2018 23 $221.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460024
12/17/2018 23 $1,170.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460024
12/17/2018 23 $140.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460024
12/17/2018 23 $449.75 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460024

$1,981.63
12/12/2018 28 $10.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
12/12/2018 28 $108.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
12/12/2018 28 $116.76 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
12/12/2018 28 $146.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
12/12/2018 28 $223.12 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
12/12/2018 28 $46.40 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
12/12/2018 28 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028
12/12/2018 28 $102.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
12/12/2018 28 $105.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000
12/12/2018 28 $27.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
12/12/2018 28 $52.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
12/12/2018 28 $52.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305
12/12/2018 28 $52.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305

$1,078.83
16 24 $6,703.59

1G

EGO110095XL - Safety belts X-Large
EGO11093M - Safety belts Medium
EGO11094L - Safety Belts Large

Total
Grand Total

UNGSR50 -  Scraper
UNGSRB30 -  Refill Blades for SR50 100 per box
KCC25676 - Safety glasses clear
OG110AF - Safety Glasses Polycarb Clear Anti-fog
ANR9000L - Rain Suit

GSN1501 - Dust Mask, 50 per box
RcP6112 - 78YEL - Closed floor signs
RCP611277YW - Caution Wet Floor Sign Yellow 
UNGAL14TO - Handle for FP90 Squeegee
UNGFP90 - Floor squeegee

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 327358 01/09/2019 $1,078.83 1

ACCT#164
ACCT#165
ACCT#126

Total
NEXADENTAL 327357 01/09/2019 $1,981.63 1 freight

item 00158 4.2oz bubble gum flavored flouride gel 
item 10021 stage 2 infant toothbrush bx24 
item 10940 opraro faze 2 sparkle brush 

Total

MIRANDO CITY WATER SUPPLY CORP 327356 01/09/2019 $355.00 3

MARIA A TAMEZ 327355 01/09/2019 MILEAGE FOR NOV-2018
Total

Change Motor Oil , Fuel Filter & oil Filters 
Clean air filter & Fuel Filter 

Total
LOPEZ, HECTOR D.D.S. 327354 01/09/2019 Dental examinations for Head Start

Total

LAREDO MECHANICAL INDUSTRIAL 327353 01/09/2019 $910.00 1

Fumigation Services 
Monthly Fumigation Services for JJAEP 

Total
JUVENILE LAW SECTION 327352 01/09/2019 $500.00 2 REG.FEE: ADRIAN VALDEZ

REG.FEE: SANDRA BRYAND
Total

JD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 327351 01/09/2019 $95.00 2

ACCT#1054870-637502;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 
ACCT#1054870-637503;452 RANCHO PENITAS RD 
ACCT#1054870-642507;452 WATERPOINT 

Total
CORECIVIC LLC (FORMERLY CCA) 327350 01/09/2019 $41.97 2 DETAINEE WORK PROGRAM REIM. FOR ICE

Mileage provided for DHS/ICE for November 2018
Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 327349 01/09/2019 $627.82 3

CITY OF LAREDO 327348 01/09/2019 Weekly E. coli testing on effluent samples for FY 18-
Total

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 327347 01/09/2019 shop towels
Total

FA/CPR/AED TRAINING CERTIFICATION FEES
FA/CPR/AED TRAINING CERTIFICATION FEES 

Total
AMERICAN SOCIETY FOR CLINICAL 327346 01/09/2019 CASE REPORTS/ FORENSIC PATHOLOGY 6

Total

AMERICAN RED CROSS 327345 01/09/2019 $280.00 2

AMERICAN ARBITRATION ASSOC. 327344 01/09/2019 CAUSE#01-18-0000-4165-2-JH
Total

ABRAHAM VILLARREAL 327343 01/09/2019 REIM: L-3 CERTIFICATION
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/9/2019 11:13:22 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

10/15/2018 86 $1,220.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001
10/15/2018 86 $885.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001
10/15/2018 86 $2,831.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-432001

$4,936.50
11/10/2018 60 $13.99 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
11/10/2018 60 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
11/10/2018 60 $37.75 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
11/10/2018 60 $0.56 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
11/10/2018 60 $3.17 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456205
11/10/2018 60 $3.73 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-456205
11/10/2018 60 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
12/10/2018 30 $31.46 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-458040
12/10/2018 30 $22.48 1001 - General Fund 3050 Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040
12/10/2018 30 $17.05 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006

$167.17
12/13/2018 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157
12/13/2018 27 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-451157

$1,000.00
$168.65 1 11/16/2018 54 $168.65 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-456005

$168.65
$8.88 1 12/13/2018 27 $8.88 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461000

$8.88
12/14/2018 26 $45.16 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
12/14/2018 26 $24.12 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
12/14/2018 26 $247.60 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
12/14/2018 26 $388.20 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
12/14/2018 26 $30.24 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340
12/14/2018 26 $11.81 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-340

$747.13
$200.00 1 12/4/2018 36 $200.00 1001 - General Fund 1020 County Judge 1001-1020-001-464010

$200.00
$2,477.64 1 9/14/2018 117 $2,477.64 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451005-005

$2,477.64
12/18/2018 22 $48.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500
12/18/2018 22 $8.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500
12/18/2018 22 $32.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$88.00
$7.68 1 12/9/2018 31 $7.68 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$7.68
12/15/2018 25 $10.39 1001 - General Fund 6010 Economic Development 1001-6010-001-456005
12/15/2018 25 $8.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
12/15/2018 25 $1.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005
12/15/2018 25 $1.33 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-456005

$22.02
$5,000.00 1 11/6/2018 64 $5,000.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463603

$5,000.00
11/8/2018 62 $36.75 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
11/8/2018 62 $444.75 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
11/8/2018 62 $177.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
11/8/2018 62 $88.95 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
11/8/2018 62 $327.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
11/8/2018 62 $163.90 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
11/8/2018 62 $327.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
9/14/2018 117 ($413.70) 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
12/6/2018 34 $26.10 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000-100
8/14/2018 148 $31.95 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
9/5/2018 126 ($31.95) 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

12/13/2018 27 $52.95 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
12/13/2018 27 $417.90 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/13/2018 27 $69.38 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/19/2018 21 $1,406.40 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000
12/14/2018 26 $185.90 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/14/2018 26 $95.05 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/14/2018 26 $160.46 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/14/2018 26 $239.95 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/14/2018 26 $218.95 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/14/2018 26 $30.98 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/14/2018 26 $55.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460105
12/18/2018 22 $45.48 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-035
12/18/2018 22 $42.90 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-035
12/18/2018 22 $58.68 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-035
12/18/2018 22 $160.95 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-035
12/18/2018 22 $87.54 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-035

$4,509.22
$4.95 1 12/15/2018 25 $4.95 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441001

$4.95
$250.00 1 12/11/2018 29 $250.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

$250.00
10/1/2018 100 $1,798.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100
10/1/2018 100 $1,543.16 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100
10/1/2018 100 $3,046.69 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

Asbestos Survey
Indoor Air Quality Assessment
Phase I Environmental Site Assessment

Total
INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

327360 01/09/2019 $167.17 10 CREDIT CARD FEES FOR OCT-2018
CREDIT CARD FEES FOR OCT-2018
CREDIT CARD FEES FOR OCT-2018
CREDIT CARD FEES FOR OCT-2018
CREDIT CARD FEES FOR OCT-2018
CREDIT CARD FEES FOR OCT-2018
CREDIT CARD FEES FOR OCT-2018

ASTEX ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 327359 01/09/2019 $4,936.50 1

CREDIT CARD FEES FOR NOV-2018
CREDIT CARD FEES FOR NOV-2018
CREDIT CARD FEES FOR NOV-2018

Total
LAW OFFICES OF VICTOR LUIS 
VILLAFRANCA

327361 01/09/2019 $1,000.00 2 GARY ALANIZ
GEORGE ALFREDO RODRIGUEZ

Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 327363 01/09/2019 Item 817534 International Delight French Vanilla 
Total

ROCHESTER ARMORED CAR CO INC 327362 01/09/2019 CUSTOMER#84WEB800  NOV 2018
Total

155-1498  010149890  Roller cover - contractor 
171-3627 010011325  Brush - contractor series black 
6405-17744  B54W00113  Industrial enamel deep 
7912-99993  B54W00101 Industrial enamel pure 
813-6863  144152325  Brush - Purdy XL glide angle 

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO 327364 01/09/2019 $747.13 1

TEXAS DEFENDER SERVICE 327366 01/09/2019 RONALD ANTHONY BURGOS 
Total

958-8393  .09588393  Reducer - paint thinner in 
Total

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES (TAC) 327365 01/09/2019 09/01/18-08/31/19 MEMBERSHIP DUES
Total

251CUFT OXYGEN CYLINDER RENTAL 
276CUFT WELDMIX CYLINDER RENTAL 
ACETYLENE CYLINDER RENTAL MRAC

Total
UBALDO DUENAS 327368 01/09/2019 DIFFERENCE: PARKING FOR TRAVEL ON 12/09/18

Total

TIM'S 327367 01/09/2019 $88.00 1

USA SAVATE 327370 01/09/2019 FY 2018-2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING
Total

ECO DEV-1ZA955R82210028958
SHERIFF'S-1ZA955R82210018692
SHERIFF'S-1ZA955R82210018683
SHERIFF'S-1ZA955R82210018692

Total

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 327369 01/09/2019 $22.02 1

Freight charge
Icon Class 3 Jacket 2X-Large item 13634
Icon Class 3 jacket 3X-Large item#13635
Icon Class 3 Jacket 4X-Large item#13636
Icon Class 3 Jacket Large 13632

USABLUEBOOK 327371 01/09/2019 $4,509.22 9

44183 Inverted paint green color 12 cans/case
66089 Rhino Jake MH lid extractor 8 lbs. 
Freight 
PARTS & SUPPLIES FOR WASTEWATER 

Icon class 3 Jacket Medium 13631 
Icon Class 3 Jackets X-Large 13633

96960 Original Leather Work Glove -Medium

28980 Economy S. Solids crucible tongs 9" length
Freight
44630 All Stainless Hose Clamp 2 1/16"- 3"
44633 All Stainless Hose Clamp 2 13/16"- 3 3/4"
44636 All Stainless Hose Clamp 2 9/16"- 4 1/2"

23269 Telescoping pole 7 - 14 ft. with female ferrule
26174 Sewer spoon 8' western pattern 9-3/4" x 9"
26177 Sewer spoon 10' western pattern 2 piece 
27351 Debris basket, 6"
27370 Debris basket, 6" with 25 ft. Rope

VASQUEZ APPLIANCE REPAIRS 327373 01/09/2019 adjust thermostat for heater and terminal for 
Total

69290 PVC Suction Hose 2" 100ft, No Couplings
Freight Charge

Total
VALLEY TELEPHONE COOP., INC. 327372 01/09/2019 ACCT#00030369-7

Total

SIERRA VISTA-2018 AD VALOREM TAXES 
SIERRA VISTA-2018 AD VALOREM TAXES
SIERRA VISTA-2018 AD VALOREM TAXES

VIMOSA II/WATTS L C 327374 01/09/2019 $6,388.83 3

1H



 1/9/2019 11:13:22 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1H
$6,388.83

$5,000.00 1 11/6/2018 64 $5,000.00 2004 - Hotel Motel Occupancy Tax 1010 Commissioners Court 2004-1010-001-463540
$5,000.00

$599.78 1 11/28/2018 42 $599.78 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-444500
$599.78

$5,620.53 1 12/1/2018 39 $5,620.53 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-464005
$5,620.53

$80.40 1 12/14/2018 26 $80.40 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030
$80.40

$400.00 1 5/16/2018 238 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 1001-209250-040
$400.00

21 41 $37,677.38

327377 01/09/2019 Lease/maintenance copiers Kyocera #3551ci & 
Total

Total
WASHINGTON'S BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION 
ASSOCIATION

327375 01/09/2019 FY 2018-2019 3RD PARTY FUNDING
Total

   

Grand Total

VICENTE MELENDEZ 327380 01/09/2019 RESTITUTION FOR ELECTRONIC MONITOR
Total

WESTSIDE PRODUCE 327379 01/09/2019 PRODUCE FOR SIERRA VISTA HEAD START
Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 327378 01/09/2019 West Proflex Online/Practice Solutions/Software
Total

WELLS FARGO



 1/10/2019 8:48:04 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

12/12/2018 28 $94.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $42.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $113.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $85.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$336.52
12/12/2018 28 $172.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $103.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $102.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $12.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $153.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $71.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $88.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $102.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $162.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $58.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $103.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $60.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $77.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $61.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 21 $149.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 21 $85.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,567.97
12/13/2018 27 $118.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $62.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $200.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$380.33
12/13/2018 27 $56.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $75.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $89.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $82.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$304.98
12/12/2018 28 $75.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $77.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $46.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $56.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $75.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $77.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $49.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $199.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $71.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $72.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $75.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/12/2018 28 $87.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$966.02
12/17/2018 23 $87.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/20/2018 20 $196.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$284.11
12/13/2018 27 $103.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $103.08 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $67.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1I

GONZALEZ DOLORES 

JUANITA GLORI CASTILLO 

VILLANUEVA MARGARITA 

DIRECT ENERGY 327388 01/09/2019 $2,945.93 31

GUADALUPE ARNOLD

EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ

Total
CPL RETAIL ENERGY (CAA PAYMENTS) 327387 01/09/2019 $284.11 2 TELLO GUMERCINDO 

REYES VALDEPENA

Total

MARIA ARIAS

FEDERICO CARRILLO

ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ

ARMANDO GUERRA 

ABELARDO GARCIA

MARIA RUIZ

MANUEL L GARCIA

MARIA GALLARDO 

MARIA DEL PILAR MARTINEZ

ROSALINDA MOLINA

CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES 327386 01/09/2019 $966.02 12

ADRIANA TERRANCE

JOSEPHINE GARCIA VALENCIA

ROXANNE JARAMILLO

JUAN SANCHEZ 

Total

BOUNCE ENERGY INC 327385 01/09/2019 $304.98 4

DAISY ALVAREZ 

Total
AP GAS & ELECTRIC 327384 01/09/2019 $380.33 3 GUTIERREZ CRISTINA

VASQUEZ SANTOS 

SANCHEZ SANDRA

Total

MARIA DEL CARMEN GARZA 

RAYA ESPERANZA 

CARDENAS MARICELA 

ESPERANZA R PAEZ 

ESMERALDA ORTIZ 

GARCIA  ANA MARIA 

TOVAR JOSE GUADALUPE 

HERNANDEZ LUCY 

FERRAL JULIE 

VASQUEZ JUAN 

LUEVANO ESMERALDA 

MENDES BELINDA 

AGUILERA CLAUDIA 

MARIA CONTRERAS 

ZARATE CHRISTINA 

AMIGO ENERGY 327383 01/09/2019 $1,567.97 16

ELDA ALICIA BANDA 

WOODS NALLELY 

GONZALEZ DORA 

MARCELINA ESPINOZA MARTINEZ 

Total

AMBIT ENERGY 327382 01/09/2019 $336.52 4

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1I
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

12/13/2018 27 $51.54 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $98.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $151.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $43.10 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $83.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $42.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $42.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $103.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $113.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $120.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $78.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $85.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $55.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $113.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $112.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $54.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $47.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $83.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $26.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $42.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $81.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $282.15 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $63.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $73.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $60.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $133.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $167.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/13/2018 27 $258.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$2,945.93
12/14/2018 26 $135.88 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $54.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $79.87 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $60.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $75.76 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $101.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $154.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $84.52 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $140.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $171.01 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $60.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $104.41 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 21 $269.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,491.56
12/17/2018 23 $52.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $38.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $42.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $267.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $95.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

TELLO MARIA 

VILLARREAL JUANITA 

YEPEZ STEPHENIE 

;PENA SAN JUANITA 

REYES ESTHER 

FIRST CHOICE POWER 327390 01/09/2019 $2,297.50 31

SANCHEZ ORALIA 

JUAN SALAZAR 

SANCHEZ TERESA 

TOVAR JUAN GERARDO 

Total

VELAZCO MARIA 

Total
ENTRUST ENERGY INC 327389 01/09/2019 $1,491.56 13 BRIONES ALEJANDRO 

ESTOPIER FRANCISCO 

GARZA MARIA ELVIA 

HERNANDEZ RICARDO L 

LIZBETH LOPEZ 

MARTINEZ ESMERALDA

MARTINEZ SUSANA 

MEDRANO DOLORES 

RODRIGUEZ MARIO 

FLORES GUADALUPE 

PERALES ANTONIETA 

LOPEZ CYNTHIA 

SOLANO ANGEL S 

VIRGINIA GONZALEZ 

FUENTES GRACIE 

GARCIA MARTIN -

REBECA ALONSO 

RAMIREZ DIANA 

JUAREZ PILAR 

LARRALDE EDDY 

CORTEZ MARIA  

MARIA DEL ZAMARRON 

DAVALOS CAROLINA 

DOMINGUEZ MERCEDES 

CADENA MARTIN 

FRANCISCO CONTRERAS 

ZUNIGA VANESSA 

GARCIA JOSEFINA 

MARIA TERRAZAS 

VICTOR TREJO 

CHAVARRIA ANALY 

GAMBOA CAROLINA 

ESPINOZA HILDA 

MARTINEZ DOLORES 

CASTILLO MINERVA 

CRUZ GABRIELA 
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12/17/2018 23 $49.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $48.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $93.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $223.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $47.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $69.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $60.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $55.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $70.19 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $33.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $42.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $42.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $68.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $147.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $60.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $133.28 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $33.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $23.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $60.13 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $56.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $89.04 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $43.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $55.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $68.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $68.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 23 $54.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$2,297.50
12/14/2018 26 $188.46 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $46.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $66.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 26 $42.95 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$344.00
10 120 $10,918.92Grand Total

OLAVARRIA ESTHER 

Total
FRONTIER UTILITIES 327391 01/09/2019 $344.00 4 LARROZOLO JOSE A 

MARINEZ MARISOL 

MARTINEZ RAQUEL

SALDANA MARTIN 

Total

GONZALEZ ELENA 

MARTINEZ EDWARD

MARTINEZ JUAN CRISTOBAL

MARTINEZ RICARDO 

MORENO LAURA 

GONZALEZ RAMIRO 

GUTIERREZ IRMA G 

HARVIN BARRY 

HERNANDEZ LEONELA 

MACIAS ALEJANDRO 

CONTRERAS YOLANDA 

ESCOBEDO JUANITA 

ESTEVIS MARIA 

GARCIA MARIA 

GONZALEZ LETICIA 

ARIZPE LUIS 

BROWNLEE SORINA 

CASIANO VIRGINIA 

CASTANEDA JOSE 

CHAVEZ SANDRA 

RODRIGUEZ EMILIO 

RODRIGUEZ ROGELIO 

RODRIGUEZ JOSE

SCHROEDER HARRY 

SOLIS NERCEDALIA 
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12/19/2018 22 $169.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 22 $222.27 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 22 $136.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$527.76
$97.48 1 12/17/2018 24 $97.48 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$97.48
12/17/2018 24 $161.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $51.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$213.01
12/14/2018 27 $41.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $90.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $15.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $85.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $162.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $87.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $93.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $85.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $114.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $94.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $120.26 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $165.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $129.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $32.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $111.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $101.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $103.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $90.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $221.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $136.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $42.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $180.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $79.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $65.78 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $244.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $145.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $113.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $69.05 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $59.89 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $22.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $126.20 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $178.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $158.91 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $94.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $104.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $120.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $171.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $94.70 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $142.35 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $113.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

1J

RODOLFO PECINA JR

MARIA SANCHEZ

HERNANDEZ FELICITAS 

ENRIQUETA SANCHEZ 

GLORIA RODRIGUEZ

LAURA MARTINEZ

MARIA CARDENAS

ARREDONDO MARIA 

AGAPITO MORENO

LANDA RITA 

MONCIVAIS ALICIA

UBALDO NICOLASA 

MARIA YOLANDA LERMA 

JOSE MARCHAN 

SARA GARCIA

JOHN VELA

MACLOVIA IDROGO

PATRICIA GUTIERREZ

ZAMORA WENDY 

CRUZ ALAMIZ 

ANGEL BERNAL 

VILLARREAL JASMIN 

GUAJARDO SANTIAGO 

MAGALY CORTES

LAURA BELTRAN 

RUTH PRADO

MARIA CHAPA

BELLO BLANCA 

CRUZ MARIA 

CHAPA JULIO 

DIAZ JUANITA 

LYMON JOEY 

CAMPOS MARIA 

FRANCISCO LERMA

Total
JUST ENERGY 327395 01/10/2019 $9,605.82 91 MERCARDO DORA 

DEL ANGEL SANDRA 

MARIA LEIJA

NINO IRMA J 

GONZALEZ MIGUEL 

GARCIA MARIA 

DAVID SETTLE 

ANTONIO MURILLO 

INFINITE ELECTRIC LLC 327394 01/10/2019 $213.01 2

BOSQUES PATRICIA 

GONZALEZ KARINA 

MICHAEL GARCIA 

Total
IGS ENERGY 327393 01/10/2019 GRISELDA RODRIGUEZ 

Total

GREEN MOUNTAIN ENERGY COMPANY 327392 01/10/2019 $527.76 3

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/10/2019 10:23:01 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1J
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

12/14/2018 27 $171.80 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $97.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $61.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $94.49 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $85.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $23.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $129.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $55.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $51.74 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $123.98 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $101.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $153.30 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $77.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $149.46 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $16.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $53.53 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $106.79 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $39.33 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $63.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $156.51 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $128.22 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $151.34 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $78.18 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $69.84 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $89.64 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $36.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $117.96 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $146.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $55.43 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $104.60 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $108.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $163.21 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $107.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $131.03 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $42.93 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $85.16 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $11.94 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $80.17 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $146.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $144.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $77.31 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $61.75 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $44.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 22 $208.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 22 $155.44 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/20/2018 21 $189.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/20/2018 21 $123.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $150.07 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

MARIA OLAZE

FRANCIS SALINAS 

MARIA CARRILLO 

SIMMOMS DIANA 

BRENDA FLORES

MARTHA LEDEZMA

JUANITA ESQUIVEL

MARIA SILVA

MINERVA GARCIA

SUSANA CASTILLO

BLAS VILLARREAL JR

ANTONIA AGUERO

MARIA HERNANDEZ

ELOY RODRIGUEZ

RICARDO DE LA O

MARIA CASTILLO

CELIA RAMIREZ

NORA RAMIREZ

GUADALUPE ARCE

MARICELA RODRIGUEZ

MARIA URESTI

LETICIA VAZQUEZ

MARIA MEDELLIN

CECILIA BELTRAN

JUAN TENORIO JR

MARIA DAMIAN

VIRGINIA VALDEZ

MARIA DE LOS SANTOS GARZA

MICHELLE TREVINO

BELINDA LUIS GONZALEZ

JOSEPH HIGLE

MARIA MELENDEZ

LUIS MARTINEZ

JUANITA MATA

ROGER CORPUS

SAN JUANA GODINA

MARIBEL RAMOS

DAVID SILVA MARIA CABRERA

ELIZABETH ROJAS

ROSA E REYES

HERMINIA ZAMARRIPA

RAUL GUEVARA JR

MARTHA LOPEZ

ROSALINDA ROCHA

RAMIRO MARTINEZ

PATRICIA HERNANDEZ

STEPANIE MIRELES

JEREMIAH BURKHALTER

 



 1/10/2019 10:23:01 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1J
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

12/14/2018 27 $123.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $188.66 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $58.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$9,605.82
12/17/2018 24 $148.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $85.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $111.02 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $129.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $105.06 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $93.57 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $129.77 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $122.68 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $116.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $83.32 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $93.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $244.39 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $120.45 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $102.82 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $268.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $81.83 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $85.67 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $58.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$2,180.09
12/17/2018 24 $66.61 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $58.25 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $85.23 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $98.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $41.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $106.58 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$456.62
$28.50 1 12/17/2018 24 $28.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$28.50
7 122 $13,109.28Grand Total

PENNYWISE POWER 327398 01/10/2019 PEREZ VELIA 

Total

VANESSA MARTINEZ

Total
OUR ENERGY LLC 327397 01/10/2019 $456.62 6 SILVIA & JUAN GONZALEZ

ALICIA MARTINEZ

ORALIA PACHECO

MONICA RIOJAS

ELSA RODRIGUEZ

NOEMI SANCHEZ

Total

ANDRES GODINEZ

ESTHER GONZALEZ

VIVIANO GONZALEZ

JUAN IBARRA

OSCAR MARTINEZ

NAVA  NARIA 

RICARDO REYES CLAUDIA REYES 

PERFECTO SANCHEZ 

TAYES DELFINA M 

ELISA GARCIA

REY OJEDA

RAUL TOVAR

LORENA LOPEZ

Total
MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 327396 01/10/2019 $2,180.09 18 JONATHAN ABREGO 

EMMANUEL RODRIGUEZ 

ESTEVIS ROSA E 

ESTRADA JUAN 

FERNANDEZ DIONICIO 

FLORES AMPARO 

GARCIA ANDRES 

 



 1/10/2019 11:00:59 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

12/20/2018 21 $99.36 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/20/2018 21 $75.00 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$174.36
12/11/2018 30 $131.38 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/11/2018 30 $68.72 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/11/2018 30 $1,099.62 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/11/2018 30 $135.73 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 22 $73.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/19/2018 22 $129.55 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$1,638.11
12/17/2018 24 $87.09 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $177.59 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $171.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $131.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$568.00
12/17/2018 24 $109.50 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $131.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $15.69 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $86.40 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $20.56 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $20.29 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $28.37 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$412.21
12/17/2018 24 $129.14 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $102.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/17/2018 24 $222.92 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

12/14/2018 27 $204.90 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 
Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463802

$659.07
$52.11 1 12/17/2018 24 $52.11 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm
5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-463804

$52.11
6 24 $3,503.86Grand Total

1K

V-247 POWER CORPORATION 327404 01/10/2019 FELIPA RODRIGUEZ 

Total

MARIA PEREZ

PRESSLEY-WILLIAMS THOMAS

Total
TXU ENERGY RETAIL COMPANY 327403 01/10/2019 $659.07 4 SAENZ PATRICIA 

VALDEZ ANA 

VILLARREAL MARIA 

COMPTON JOSE 

Total

BARZOLA ERICA 

DIAZ LESLIE 

ESPINOZA ROSA 

MARIA MARTINEZ 

PARK LEONARD

TRIEAGLE ENERGY LP 327402 01/10/2019 $412.21 7

LEAL OSVALDO 

VILLARAREAL ANGELICA

FIERRO STEPHANIE 

SANTOS PATRICIA 

Total

TARA ENERGY 327401 01/10/2019 $568.00 4

MARIA G AGUIRRE MARTINEZ

MARIA R RIVAS

Total
STREAM ENERGY 327400 01/10/2019 $1,638.11 6 CYNTHIA ENRIQUEZ

DIANA GARCIA

JUANITA LOPEZ

JOSE CABRERA

MARIA JAYAGOPAL

ESTELA HINOJOSA

Total

RELIANT ENERGY 327399 01/10/2019 $174.36 2

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/10/2019 1:13:45 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$4,077.46 1 12/18/2018 23 $4,077.46 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-020
$4,077.46

$115.62 1 12/18/2018 23 $115.62 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$115.62

$93.46 1 12/18/2018 23 $93.46 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
$93.46

$42.97 1 12/18/2018 23 $42.97 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025
$42.97

12/18/2018 23 $35.82 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
12/18/2018 23 $495.25 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$531.07
$200.57 1 12/18/2018 23 $200.57 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$200.57
$275.35 1 12/18/2018 23 $275.35 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$275.35
$1,529.33 1 12/18/2018 23 $1,529.33 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$1,529.33
$98.98 1 12/18/2018 23 $98.98 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063

$98.98
$93.15 1 12/18/2018 23 $93.15 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$93.15
$578.82 1 12/18/2018 23 $578.82 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$578.82
$353.32 1 12/18/2018 23 $353.32 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$353.32
$201.47 1 12/18/2018 23 $201.47 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$201.47
$46.73 1 12/18/2018 23 $46.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$46.73
$203.05 1 12/18/2018 23 $203.05 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$203.05
12/18/2018 23 $889.56 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
12/18/2018 23 $14.70 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$904.26
$1,452.00 1 12/18/2018 23 $1,452.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$1,452.00
12/18/2018 23 $991.96 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
12/18/2018 23 $22.62 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$1,014.58
$881.62 1 12/18/2018 23 $881.62 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$881.62
$1,520.18 1 12/18/2018 23 $1,520.18 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$1,520.18
12/18/2018 23 $126.35 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
12/18/2018 23 $71.37 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$197.72
$14.44 1 12/18/2018 23 $14.44 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$14.44
12/18/2018 23 $1,975.10 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-010
12/18/2018 23 $133.89 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063

$2,108.99
$866.75 1 12/18/2018 23 $866.75 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$866.75
$133.66 1 12/18/2018 23 $133.66 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$133.66
$27.48 1 12/18/2018 23 $27.48 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$27.48
$355.50 1 12/18/2018 23 $355.50 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$355.50
$152.16 1 12/18/2018 23 $152.16 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$152.16
$832.49 1 12/18/2018 23 $832.49 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$832.49
12/18/2018 23 $33.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
12/18/2018 23 $43.84 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$77.11
12/18/2018 23 $33.27 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
12/18/2018 23 $26.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$60.00
12/18/2018 23 $1,817.91 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005
12/18/2018 23 $44.60 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025
12/18/2018 23 $71.93 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063

$1,934.44
$26.46 1 12/18/2018 23 $26.46 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$26.46
$118.66 1 12/18/2018 23 $118.66 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$118.66
$105.40 1 12/18/2018 23 $105.40 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$105.40
35 35 $21,225.25Grand Total

1L

WEBB EMERGENCY MEDICINE ASSOC. 327439 01/10/2019 REQ#24519
Total

VICTORY KIDNEY CLINIC PA 327438 01/10/2019 REQ#24518
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/XRAY SERVICES
MED ASSIST ACCT

Total
UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE 
CENTER AT SAN A

327437 01/10/2019 REQ#24516
Total

TIMBERLAND MEDICAL GROUP 327436 01/10/2019 $1,934.44 1

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/XRAY SERVICES

Total
THE SAN ANTONIO ORTHOPAEDIC GROUP 327435 01/10/2019 $60.00 1 01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

05 LAB/XRAY SERVICES
Total

SOUTH TEXAS FOOT & ANKLE 327434 01/10/2019 $77.11 1

SEVEN FLAGS ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES 
PLLC

327433 01/10/2019 REQ#24511
Total

ROBERTO GOMEZ VAZQUEZ MD 327432 01/10/2019 REQ#24492
Total

RETINA ASSOCIATES OF S.TX. PA 327431 01/10/2019 REQ#24508
Total

PATHOLOGY REFERENCE LAB LLC 327430 01/10/2019 REQ#24507
Total

PATHOLOGY ASSOCIATES OF S.A. 327429 01/10/2019 REQ#24506
Total

02 PRESCRIPTION
MED ASSIST ACCT

Total
O & G WHCA PA 327428 01/10/2019 REQ#24505

Total

MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 327427 01/10/2019 $2,108.99 1

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/XRAY SERVICES

Total
MEDICAL IMAGING DIAGNOSTIC 327426 01/10/2019 REQ#24502

Total

LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC 327425 01/10/2019 $197.72 1

LAREDO PHYSICIANS GROUP 327424 01/10/2019 REQ#24500
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/XRAY SERVICES

Total
LAREDO PATHOLOGY SERVICES, PA 327423 01/10/2019 REQ#24499

Total

LAREDO PAIN CONSULTANTS 327422 01/10/2019 $1,014.58 1

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/XRAY SERVICES

Total
LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 327421 01/10/2019 REQ#24496

Total

LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 
CONSULTANTS PA

327420 01/10/2019 $904.26 1

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 327419 01/10/2019 REQ#24494
Total

JORGE VELA MD 327418 01/10/2019 REQ#24517
Total

JASON G DEFRANCIS MD PA 327417 01/10/2019 REQ#24488
Total

HOPE KIDNEY CLINIC 327416 01/10/2019 REQ#24497
Total

HCC OF LAREDO LLC 327415 01/10/2019 REQ#24493
Total

FERNANDO SANCHEZ ID PA 327414 01/10/2019 REQ#24510
Total

FERNANDO SANCHEZ CLINICAL 
NEUROPHYSIOLOGY CENTER

327413 01/10/2019 REQ#24491
Total

FERMIN ROMERO ARREOLA MD PA 327412 01/10/2019 REQ#24509
Total

ERIK SLOMAN-MOLL MD PA 327411 01/10/2019 REQ#24512
Total

01 PHYSICIAN SERVICES
05 LAB/XRAY SERVICES

Total
EDUARDO MIRANDA MD 327410 01/10/2019 REQ#24504

Total

DELIVERRAD PLLC 327409 01/10/2019 $531.07 1

CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABORATORIES, 
INC.

327408 01/10/2019 REQ#24487
Total

CARLOS RICARDO ESTRADA DO PA 327407 01/10/2019 REQ#24490
Total

CARLOS CIGARROA MD 327406 01/10/2019 REQ#24486
Total

BAPTIST MED CENTER 327405 01/10/2019 REQ#24485
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/10/2019 4:14:17 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1/4/2019 6 $54.66 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
1/2/2019 8 $1,646.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441605-005
1/2/2019 8 $46.94 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
1/4/2019 6 $26.82 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205
1/4/2019 6 $99.72 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205

$1,874.91
$85.00 1 12/17/2018 24 $85.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

$85.00
1/3/2019 7 $164.62 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
1/3/2019 7 $20,478.92 1001 - General Fund 4070 Jail Bargaining Unit 1001-4070-001-441305-005
1/3/2019 7 $162.37 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205-025

12/27/2018 14 $86.28 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441305-010
1/3/2019 7 $639.59 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
1/3/2019 7 $76.55 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
1/3/2019 7 $901.04 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
1/3/2019 7 $162.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-441305-005

12/27/2018 14 $116.96 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $86.70 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $79.87 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $240.85 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $228.49 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
12/27/2018 14 $88.73 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-441305-010
12/27/2018 14 $115.26 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $144.25 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $652.71 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

$24,425.37
1/3/2019 7 $116.51 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
1/3/2019 7 $94.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
1/3/2019 7 $109.72 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
1/3/2019 7 $79.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

$400.97
1/2/2019 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $86.11 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$156.11
1/2/2019 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$70.00
$72.01 1 1/1/2019 9 $72.01 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

$72.01
$16.84 1 12/5/2018 36 $16.84 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-075

$16.84
12/20/2018 21 $21.98 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-461000
12/21/2018 20 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 20 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 20 $4.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000
12/21/2018 20 $5.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461000

$52.94
$315.00 1 11/8/2018 63 $315.00 1001 - General Fund 4090 Jail Purchasing 1001-4090-001-461000

$315.00
$2,500.00 1 12/20/2018 21 $2,500.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460032

$2,500.00
12/13/2018 28 $10.40 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
12/13/2018 28 $19.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000
12/13/2018 28 $32.97 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

$63.32
12/10/2018 31 $140.39 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
12/10/2018 31 $87.35 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
12/10/2018 31 $149.26 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
12/10/2018 31 $355.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075
12/10/2018 31 $22.96 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

$754.96
1/2/2019 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $90.47 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$160.47
$360.55 1 11/30/2018 41 $360.55 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-460140

$360.55
1/2/2019 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$70.00
1/7/2019 3 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000
1/7/2019 3 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000
1/7/2019 3 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000
1/7/2019 3 $198.39 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 H J Liendo 1001-2140-001-458000

$318.39
12/5/2018 36 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

1M

December 2018 Indoor FumigationJD'S PEST CONTROL LAWN & TERMI 327457 01/10/2019 $448.00 16

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
HECTOR LIENDO 327456 01/10/2019 $318.39 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

GUADALUPE GOMEZ 327455 01/10/2019 $70.00 1

GT DISTRIBUTORS INC 327454 01/10/2019 FC-AE45A  FEDERAL CARTRIDGE .45 AUTO 230 
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

FRANCISCO GARCIA 327453 01/10/2019 $160.47 1

CONCEALER CORD 6'
RIBBON ARL-E RAPIDPRINT TE 1096RIBBON 
SURGE 6 OUT 6FT GY

Total
FLEETPRIDE INC 327452 01/10/2019 $754.96 1 Accumulation/NAV. Terrastar

Expansion Valve
Low Pressure Switch/Prostar
Sandem Enhanced Compressor
Sinlge Job Stat Seal Kit 

Total

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 327451 01/10/2019 $63.32 1

EGSW LLC 327450 01/10/2019 Micro-Solve emulsifying grease chemical (5 Gallon 
Total

Total
ECOLAB 327449 01/10/2019 ACCT#012548798

Total

66518  LG all purpose slip on glove
40527 2LB VEGETABLE BEDDING PLANT FOOD 
4054 OSMOCOTE 2LB OUT/IND PLANT FOOD 
40787 FERTILOME 8OZ GERANIUM FOOD 
8OZ SYSTEMIC INSECT CONTROL 

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 327448 01/10/2019 $52.94 2

DOGOBERTO RODRIGUEZ 327447 01/10/2019 REIMBURSEMENT FOR COST OF REPLACEMENT 
Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total
DISH NETWORK 327446 01/10/2019 ACCT#8255 7070 8899 4228

Total

DANIEL DONOVAN 327445 01/10/2019 $70.00 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

CLAUDIA CANTU 327444 01/10/2019 $156.11 1

ACCT#344630-618140;207 WILSON RD IRRIG
ACCT#511340-567134;7209 US HIGHWAY 59

Total
CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 327443 01/10/2019 $400.97 4 ACCT#307100-537055;3501 EAGLE PASS AVE

ACCT#307100-560316;2117 BALTIMORE ST
ACCT#307100-560317;2119 BALTIMORE ST
ACCT#307100-574924;3501 EAGLE PASS AVE

Total

ACCT#344630-613976;207 WILSON RD
ACCT#16640-544805;7200 US HIGHWAY 59 002
ACCT#16580-544799;CASA BLANCA WATER 
ACCT#16500-544791;CASA BLANCA TRAILER 
ACCT#1088991-656758;5119 BOB BULLOCK LOOP

ACCT#344630-559650;1100 VICTORIA ST IRRIG
ACCT#344630-559651;1100 VICTORIA
ACCT#812100-211030;902 VICTORIA
ACCT#1066858-660336;7210 US HIGHWAY 59
ACCT#1068814-634731;5102 BOB BULLOCK LOOP 

ACCT#1077717-16020;1802 VICTORIA ST
ACCT#18710-544952;VICTORIA & FLORES
ACCT#47810-546457;4101 JUAREZ AVE
ACCT#16500-544790;CASA BLANCA TRAILER 
ACCT#344630-559648;1100 VICTORIA

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 327442 01/10/2019 $24,425.37 17

Total
CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 327441 01/10/2019 Grease trap cleaning at Finley Head Start located at 

Total

ACCT # 6579536-1
ACCT#2955389-8
ACCT#2955378-1
ACCT#6582844-4
ACCT#6582840-2

CENTERPOINT ENERGY 327440 01/10/2019 $1,874.91 5

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/10/2019 4:14:17 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1M
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

12/10/2018 31 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/11/2018 30 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/6/2018 35 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

12/17/2018 24 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/10/2018 31 $28.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
12/19/2018 22 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/17/2018 24 $28.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020
12/6/2018 35 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/5/2018 36 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

12/11/2018 30 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/17/2018 24 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/11/2018 30 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/17/2018 24 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/17/2018 24 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020
12/13/2018 28 $28.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

$448.00
1/2/2019 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$70.00
1/2/2019 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $90.47 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$160.47
1/2/2019 8 $170.52 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $198.39 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-458000

$464.91
21 60 $32,840.22

Total
Grand Total

MILEAGE
MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

JOSE SALINAS 327460 01/10/2019 $464.91 1

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

JORGE VELIZ 327459 01/10/2019 $160.47 1

December 2018 Indoor Fumigation
Total

JORDAN REED 327458 01/10/2019 $70.00 1 MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

December indoor fumigation 
December 2018 Indoor Fumigation
December 2018 Indoor Fumigation
December 2018 Indoor Fumigation
December 2018 Indoor Fumigation

December 2018 Indoor Fumigation
December indoor fumigation 
December 2018 Indoor Fumigation
December indoor fumigation 
December indoor fumigation 

December 2018 Indoor Fumigation
December indoor fumigation 
December indoor fumigation 
December indoor fumigation 

     



 1/10/2019 4:43:34 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$756.00 1 12/19/2018 22 $756.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205
$756.00

11/2/2018 69 $10.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $650.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $225.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $25.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $48.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $60.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $29.95 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $52.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $159.72 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075
11/2/2018 69 $296.24 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

$1,556.91
$27.40 1 12/9/2018 32 $27.40 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-441205

$27.40
$1,206.80 1 12/14/2018 27 $1,206.80 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-443000-035

$1,206.80
$7.00 1 11/26/2018 45 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-443000-075

$7.00
$2,250.00 1 12/17/2018 24 $2,250.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-464010

$2,250.00
$42.83 1 12/5/2018 36 $42.83 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-015

$42.83
12/8/2018 33 $39.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000
12/8/2018 33 $351.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000
12/8/2018 33 $39.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000
12/8/2018 33 $351.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-458000

$780.80
$59.95 1 12/13/2018 28 $59.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-005

$59.95
$52.76 1 1/4/2019 6 $52.76 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

$52.76
12/13/2018 28 $27.45 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-458030
12/13/2018 28 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-458030
12/14/2018 27 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-458030

$82.45
$955.80 1 12/19/2018 22 $955.80 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456224

$955.80
$15.53 1 11/29/2018 42 $15.53 2002 - RHP 20 Anchor Fund 5100 Healthcare Plan 20 2002-5100-001-458000

$15.53
12/7/2018 34 $455.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $27.46 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $168.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $3.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $61.74 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $34.96 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $23.94 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $92.28 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $68.04 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $43.85 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $400.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $65.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035
12/7/2018 34 $390.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$1,833.27
12/3/2018 38 $259.62 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-460105
12/3/2018 38 $13.94 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-461000

$273.56
$30.96 1 12/28/2018 13 $30.96 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

$30.96
12/20/2018 21 $13.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/20/2018 21 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/20/2018 21 $13.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$39.20
$196.24 1 5/9/2018 246 $196.24 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

$196.24
1/2/2019 8 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $192.37 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000
1/2/2019 8 $363.99 1001 - General Fund 2030 341st District Court 1001-2030-001-458000

$686.36
1/2/2019 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $90.47 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$160.47
$60.00 1 12/9/2018 32 $60.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$60.00
1/2/2019 8 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

1N

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH

RODOLFO RODRIGUEZ JR 327482 01/10/2019 $156.11 1

RICARDO CAMARILLO 327481 01/10/2019 DIFFERENCE: LUGGAGE FEE FOR TRAVEL ON 
Total

OTHER EXPENSE: FLIGHT
Total

REYMUNDO MARTINEZ JR 327480 01/10/2019 $160.47 1 MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: TAXI FEE

REBECCA PALOMO 327479 01/10/2019 $686.36 1

INSTALLATION 
FULL COLOR DIE CUT REFLECTIVE DECALS 
REMOVAL 

Total
RDO EQUIPMENT CO 327478 01/10/2019 PARTS FOR UNIT#10-110

Total

QUARTER MILE, INC. 327477 01/10/2019 $39.20 1

OILTON RURAL WATER SUPPLY CORP 327476 01/10/2019 ACCT#76
Total

PICKUP & DELIVERY OF BACKHOE
SHOP LABOR
SHOP LABOR 500 HOUR PM SERVICE

Total
OFFICE DEPOT INC 327475 01/10/2019 $273.56 1 EPSON WORKFORCE DS-530 COLOR DUPLEX 

IOGEAR GSR212 SMART CARD READER
Total

CAS  87682999 AIR FILTER  PR3B     CAS  
CAS 48138563 FILTER, EN X04  CAS 48138563
CAS 73341700 15W/40 1 G PR6B    CAS 73341700
CAS 84217229 FILTER, AI PR4B   CAS  84217229
CAS 84565926 FILTER, FU W02  CAS 84565926

2 SERVICE CALL TO DIAGNOSE WARNING LIGHT 
ALI  DEF   JUG 2.5 GAL  FRONT  
BATTERY   CAS B4960W
BATTERY FEE
CAS  5801477167 FILTER CAR     CAS  5801477167

NUECES POWER EQUIPMENT 327474 01/10/2019 $1,833.27 1

NORA PRADO PENALOZA 327473 01/10/2019 REIM: 11/29-11/30-TOLL CHARGES FOR CAR 
Total

TRANSPORT OF INMATES
TRANSPORT OF INMATES
TRANSPORT OF INMATES

Total
MONTECARLO RECEPTION HALL 327472 01/10/2019 montecarlo rental of hall with chairs 

Total

MELISSA MOJICA 327471 01/10/2019 $82.45 3

MEDINA ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC 327470 01/10/2019 ACCT#5007305001
Total

MCCOY'S 327469 01/10/2019 24010408  Dlta Kitchfaucet W/SPR CH 1 HDL
Total

Lozano Fee for David Garza
Reservation code BZGETC, Airline Reservation 
Lozano Fee for Felipe Elizondo
Reservation code XHDNAC, Airline Reservation 

Total

LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 327468 01/10/2019 $780.80 2

LAS FLORES RESTAURANT 327467 01/10/2019 BREAKFAST FOR GRAND JURY
Total

LAREDO WEBB COUNTY BAR ASSOC 327466 01/10/2019 2018-2019 MEMBERSHIP QTY 30
Total

LAREDO HIGH TECH 327465 01/10/2019 Annual Veh. Safety Insp. - Unit #48-02 VIN ending 
Total

HOLT COMPANY OF TEXAS 327464 01/10/2019 153-5710 Battery 9X-9730 Group 4D
Total

Total
AT&T 327463 01/10/2019 ACCT#843737813

Total

r-134a-freon 
ref-oil
shop supplies 
yh-1958-hvac blend door actuator assembly 
yk-238-evaporator core 

 environ fees
labor 
labor- electrical 
machine earnings
nitro-nitrogen 

ANDY'S AUTO & BUS AIR INC 327462 01/10/2019 $1,556.91 1

AMERICAN RED CROSS 327461 01/10/2019 Training courses for HS employees
Total

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description



 1/10/2019 4:43:34 PM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1N
Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1/2/2019 8 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $86.11 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 R Rodriguez 1001-3150-001-456205

$156.11
12/20/2018 21 $5.28 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
12/20/2018 21 $6.72 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000
12/20/2018 21 $70.98 1001 - General Fund 6350 Ladrillito Activity Cente 1001-6350-001-461000

$82.98
12/6/2018 35 $21.07 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-443000-075

12/14/2018 27 $11.86 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/14/2018 27 $8.46 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/14/2018 27 $79.81 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/14/2018 27 $117.10 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/14/2018 27 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/14/2018 27 $11.84 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/5/2018 36 $81.19 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
12/5/2018 36 $80.17 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075

12/11/2018 30 $48.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-443000-075
$479.92

1/2/2019 8 $20.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $42.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205
1/2/2019 8 $48.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-456205

$110.00
$60.00 1 12/9/2018 32 $60.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$60.00
26 33 $11,963.30Grand Total

WU, MICHAEL 327486 01/10/2019 DIFFERENCE: LUGGAGE FEE FOR TRAVEL ON 
Total

4W7Z*13008*A LAMP-A
UNIT 27-169  4W7Z*13008*B LAMP-A
27-138 6L3Z*13405*BA LAMP-A

Total
STEPHANIE GARCIA 327485 01/10/2019 $110.00 1 MEALS BREAKFAST

MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER

Total

Item #228161 Shasta Variety 24pack
Item #980002151 Members Mark bottled water 
Item #290487 HP 62XL High yield original black ink

Total
SAMES MOTOR CO. INC. 327484 01/10/2019 $479.92 4 SERVICES FOR UNIT#10-41

BC3Z*17603*A KIT
BC3Z*17K605*B HOSE 
BC3Z*2503598*AC MOULDING 
CC3Z*10732*A TRAY A
UNIT 27-209 8CRZ*17664*A MOTOR 
UNIT 27-209 BC3Z*17K605*A HOSE 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 327483 01/10/2019 $82.98 2

MEALS DINNER
LODGING

Total

  



 1/11/2019 10:02:23 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

12/25/2018 16 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $355.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $406.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $816.10 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441001
12/25/2018 16 $355.00 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441001
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
12/25/2018 16 $299.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441001
12/25/2018 16 $414.90 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $22.74 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $386.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805
12/25/2018 16 $123.79 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

$8,500.53
12/20/2018 21 $53.69 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205
12/20/2018 21 $35.79 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205

$89.48
1/3/2019 7 $112.37 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
1/3/2019 7 $171.11 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
1/3/2019 7 $362.10 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

12/27/2018 14 $289.00 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $84.12 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $801.08 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441210-005
12/27/2018 14 $545.18 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $589.56 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $2,213.03 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $42.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $55.36 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205
12/27/2018 14 $574.74 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $68.90 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-441205
12/27/2018 14 $68.90 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

$5,978.43
12/19/2018 22 $81.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
12/19/2018 22 $95.74 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
12/19/2018 22 $201.55 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

1/3/2019 7 $729.06 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205
$1,108.22

$371.54 1 12/18/2018 23 $371.54 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
$371.54

$60.00 1 12/18/2018 23 $60.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000
$60.00

$675.14 1 12/10/2018 31 $675.14 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Bargaining Unit 1001-3010-001-461006
$675.14

11/26/2018 45 $329.00 3040 - Buenos Aires Cmny Ctr 2010 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 3040-6290-001-474501
11/26/2018 45 $4.93 3040 - Buenos Aires Cmny Ctr 2010 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 3040-6290-001-474501

$333.93
$60.00 1 12/17/2018 24 $60.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-458000

$60.00
12/12/2018 29 $120.08 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
12/12/2018 29 $63.67 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
12/12/2018 29 $61.77 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
12/12/2018 29 $50.95 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
12/12/2018 29 $188.81 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
12/12/2018 29 $305.73 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555
12/12/2018 29 $5.36 1001 - General Fund 5030 Indigent Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$796.37
12/27/2018 14 $133.98 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-458000
12/27/2018 14 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-458000
12/27/2018 14 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-458000
12/27/2018 14 $16.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-458000
12/27/2018 14 $269.86 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-458000
12/27/2018 14 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-458000

$473.84
12/7/2018 34 $261.59 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $35.80 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $85.49 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $109.48 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $52.86 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $170.99 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

31.KQFN.652675
31.KQFN.652810
31.KQFN.652872
31.KQFN.652875
31.KQFN.652928

AT&T 327490 01/10/2019 $8,500.53 1

31.KQFN.653160
31.KQFN.653225
31.KQFN.653245
31.KQFN.653761
31.KQFN.654600

31.KQFN.653075
31.KQFN.653076
31.KQFN.653101
31.KQFN.653102
31.KQFN.653147

31.KQFN.652927
FEDERAL UNIVERSAL SERVICE FEE
RECOVERY FEE
31.KQGN.658499
COST ASSESSMENT CHARGE

31.KQFN.654865
31.KRFN.651127
31.KQFN.653077
31.KQFN.652678
31.KQFN.652884

Total
CENTERPOINT ENERGY 327491 01/10/2019 $89.48 1 ACCT#9632196-3    11/14/18-12/17/18

ACCT#9632196-3    11/14/18-12/17/18
Total

ACCT#1034526-613840;2018 SAN IGNACIO AVE
ACCT#812100-591302;1100 WASHINGTON ST 
ACCT#891850-220370;1100 WASHINGTON ST
ACCT#570660-570587;LARGA VISTA DR
ACCT#570650-570586;LARGA VISTA DR

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 327492 01/10/2019 $5,978.43 14

ACCT#1040790-622655;8200 STATE HIGHWAY 359
ACCT#1052715-620910;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD
ACCT#1052715-638996;111 CAMINO NUEVO RD 
ACCT#1066858-629186;7210 US HIGHWAY 59

Total

ACCT#570670-613793;LAS BLANCAS WATER 
ACCT#680090-576245;7209 US HIGHWAY 59 
ACCT#762690-584682;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 
ACCT#762690-636017;ROAD & BRIDGE ENTR 
ACCT#812100-623623;5401 CISNEROS ST IRRIG

EAN HOLDING LLC 327494 01/10/2019 CAR RENTAL IN MILWAUKEE, WI
Total

ACCT#965560-605264;4906 S US HIGHWAY 83
ACCT#908150-600542;4801 EJIDO AVE 10/31/18-
ACCT#692470-347000;113 CENISO LOOP  10/31/18-
ACCT#905010-597092;W END WASHINGTON ST 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO UTILITIES 327493 01/10/2019 $1,108.22 4

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE 
(IBC)

327496 01/10/2019 CHARGES FOR NOV 2018
Total

EZEQUIEL MANCHA 327495 01/10/2019 DIFFERENCE: LUGGAGE FEE FOR TRAVEL ON 
Total

A1732, 2X2 TEG FINE FISSURED 64SF/ Per CTN 
Fuel Sur Chg,.

Total
MENDEZ, RICARDO 327498 01/10/2019 DIFFERENCE: LUGGAGE FEE FOR TRAVEL ON 

Total

LONE STAR MATERIALS, INC. 327497 01/10/2019 $333.93 1

Item: 96394-Digital BP Auto UA-789AC
Item: 10896-Series 7 Wrist BP Monitor
Item: 30726-Finger Pulse Oximeter DB11
Item: 74591-Ultra Strep A Test OSOM #147
Item: 77564-Scale Digital Baby w/BMIF DS

MOORE MEDICAL LLC 327499 01/10/2019 $796.37 2

RELIANT ENERGY 327501 01/10/2019 $5,390.27 23

Item: 83516-Digital Column w/BMK 769DS
Item: 88575-Battery Lithium 3volt 2032 ER

Total
OSCAR HALE JR. (JUDGE) 327500 01/10/2019 $473.84 1 MILEAGE

MEALS BREAKFAST
MEALS LUNCH
MEALS DINNER
LODGING
OTHER EXPENSE: PARKING

Total

ACCT#5 867 125-6

ACCT#10 567 515-1
ACCT#11 296 818-5
ACCT#5 866 715-5
ACCT#5 866 716-3
ACCT#5 866 717-1

1O



 1/11/2019 10:02:23 AM

Check 
Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 
Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 
Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1O
12/7/2018 34 $21.37 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $21.37 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $1,098.34 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $91.69 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $164.70 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $24.74 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205
12/7/2018 34 $14.27 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

12/31/2018 10 $390.70 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205
12/21/2018 20 $21.72 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205